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Week 1

Tom Brady
Chester Taylor
Adrian Peterson
Randy Moss
Reggie Wayne
Jeremy Shockey
Kris Brown
Baltimore Ravens

Week 2

Aaron Rodgers
Adrian Peterson
Fred Jackson
Randy Moss

Greg Jennings
Chris Cooley

Matt Prater
Philadelphia Eagles

Week 3

Drew Brees

Maurice Jones-Drew
Fred Jackson
Reggie Wayne
Marques Colston
Jeremy Shockey
Shaun Suisham
Philadelphia Eagles

Week 4

Peyton Manning
Cedric Benson
Chris Johnson
Reggie Wayne
Pierre Garcon
Dallas Clark

Ryan Longwell
Minnesota Vikings

Week 5

Peyton Manning
Willis McGahee
Rashard Mendenhall
Reggie Wayne

Larry Fitzgerald
Mike Sims-Walker
Josh Scobee
Minnesota Vikings

Week 6

Matt Hasselbeck
Maurice Jones-Drew
Rashard Mendenhall
Nate Burleson

Larry Fitzgerald
Brandon Marshall
Josh Scobee
Minnesota Vikings

Week 7

Drew Brees
Laurence Maroney
DeAngelo Williams
Reggie Wayne
Marques Colston
Steve Smith
Lawrence Tynes
Minnesota Vikings

$2070
$530
$1945
$1680
$1635
$720
$680
$710
$9970

$2000
$1945
$875
$1680
$1445
$630
$660
$680
$9915

$2290
$1820
$875
$1655
$1360
$740
$605
$690
$10035

$2200
$920
$1570
$1655
$765
$1150
$730
$665
$9655

$2215
$1150
$880
$1655
$2040
$625
$670
$675
$9910

$1550
$1820
$880
$745
$2040
$1400
$670
$675
$9780

$2325
$845
$1860
$1660
$1370
$640
$560
$690
$9950

vs BUF
@ CLE
@ CLE
vs BUF
vs JAC
vs DET
vs NYJ
vs KAN

vs CIN

@ DET
vs TAM
@ NYJ
vs CIN

vs STL
vs CLE
vs NOR

@ BUF
@ HOU
vs NOR
@ ARI

@ BUF
@ BUF
vs CAR
vs KAN

vs SEA
@ CLE
@ JAC
vs SEA
vs SEA
vs SEA
vs GNB
vs GNB

@ TEN
vs CIN

@ DET
@ TEN
vs HOU
@ SEA
@ SEA
@ STL

vs ARI

vs STL
vs CLE
vs ARI

@ SEA
@ SDG
vs STL
vs BAL

@ MIA
@ TAM
vs BUF
@ STL
@ MIA
vs ARI
vs ARI
@ PIT

AZ Sixkillers

Week 8

18 Drew Brees
0 Michael Turner
24 Joseph Addai
0 Marques Colston
9 Miles Austin
15 Austin Collie
1 Jason Hanson
0 New Orleans Saints

B

Week 9

Donovan McNabb
Maurice Jones-Drew
Ray Rice

Andre Johnson
Miles Austin
DeSean Jackson
Lawrence Tynes
Philadelphia Eagles
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Week 10

Drew Brees

Chris Johnson
Ray Rice
Marques Colston
Miles Austin
DeSean Jackson
David Akers
Minnesota Vikings
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Week 11

Drew Brees
Rashard Mendenhall
Chris Johnson
Marques Colston
Miles Austin
DeSean Jackson
David Akers

New Orleans Saints
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Week 12

21 Drew Brees
0 Ricky Williams
6 Ray Rice
6 Randy Moss

15 Chad Ochocinco
0 Marques Colston
0 David Akers

12 Baltimore Ravens

B

Week 13

Brett Favre

Rashard Mendenhall
Chris Johnson
Randy Moss
Marques Colston
Sidney Rice

David Akers

New Orleans Saints
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Week 14

Drew Brees

Chris Johnson
Jamaal Charles
Anquan Boldin
Marques Colston
Robert Meachem
Ryan Succop

New Orleans Saints
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$2355
$1960
$1470
$1380
$790
$780
$565
$640
$9940

$2425
$895
$1625
$1390
$810
$1160
$895
$675
$9875

$2425
$730
$795
$1750
$1225
$1390
$895
$755
$9965

$1730
$895
$1640
$1750
$1400
$995
$910
$675
$9995

$2515
$1675
$630
$1605
$1420
$910
$605
$690
$10050

vs ATL
@ NOR
vs SFO
vs ATL
vs SEA
vs SFO
vs STL
vs ATL

vs DAL
vs KAN
@ CIN
@ IND
@ PHI
vs DAL
vs SDG
vs DAL

@ STL
vs BUF
@ CLE
@ STL
@ GNB
@ SDG
@ SDG
vs DET

@ TAM
@ KAN
@ HOU
@ TAM
vs WAS
@ CHI

@ CHI

@ TAM

vs NWE
@ BUF
vs PIT

@ NOR
vs CLE
vs NWE
vs WAS
vs PIT

@ ARI
vs OAK
@ IND
@ MIA
@ WAS
@ ARI
@ ATL
@ WAS

@ ATL
vs STL
vs BUF
@ SFO
@ ATL
@ ATL
vs BUF
@ ATL
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Week 15

Drew Brees

Chris Johnson
Jamaal Charles
Anquan Boldin
Marques Colston
Robert Meachem
Ryan Succop

New Orleans Saints

Week 16

Alex Smith

Frank Gore

Jerome Harrison
Anquan Boldin

Larry Fitzgerald
Marques Colston
Sebastian Janikowski
Cleveland Browns

Week 17

Matt Schaub
Jonathan Stewart
Chris Johnson

Andre Johnson
DeSean Jackson
Mohamed Massaquoi
Sebastian Janikowski
San Francisco 49ers

$2520
$1675
$645
$1610
$1420
$910
$615
$690
$10085

$930
$1605
$645
$1610
$2115
$1420
$680
$630
$9635

$2075
$1140
$1685
$2050
$1200
$535
$710
$600
$9995

vs DAL
vs MIA
vs CLE
@ DET
vs DAL
vs DAL
vs CLE
vs DAL

vs DET
vs DET
vs OAK
vs STL
vs STL
vs TAM
@ CLE
vs OAK

vs NWE
vs NOR
@ SEA
vs NWE
@ DAL
vs JAC
vs BAL
@ STL

AZ Sixkillers

* 6
* 0
* 12
* 9
* 0
* 0
* 10
* 0
* 6
* 6
* 9
* 0
* 9
* 0
* 28
* 0
* 15
* 12
* 12
* 0
* 0
* 0
* 7
* 0

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports, Inc.



Spiwts

Reallime
" Faniasy

AZCAIL

www.rtsports.com

Rosters by Week

26-Feb-2010 10:51 PM Eastern

Week 1

Drew Brees

Adrian Peterson
Ray Rice

Randy Moss

Greg Jennings
Jeremy Shockey
Kris Brown

Green Bay Packers

Week 2

Aaron Rodgers
Adrian Peterson
Fred Jackson
Randy Moss

Greg Jennings
Kevin Boss

Nick Folk

Green Bay Packers

Week 3

Drew Brees

Darren Sproles
Fred Jackson
Randy Moss
Reggie Wayne
Marques Colston
Lawrence Tynes
Green Bay Packers

Week 4

Matt Schaub
Cedric Benson
Adrian Peterson
Reggie Wayne
Devin Hester
Marques Colston
John Carney
Green Bay Packers

Week 5

Peyton Manning
Adrian Peterson
Glen Coffee
Andre Johnson
Steve Smith
Dallas Clark
Lawrence Tynes
New York Jets

Week 6

Tom Brady

Cedric Benson
Maurice Jones-Drew
Jabar Gaffney
Andre Johnson
Braylon Edwards
John Carney

Green Bay Packers

Week 7

Peyton Manning
Darren Sproles
Tim Hightower
Randy Moss
Reggie Wayne
Tony Gonzalez
John Carney
Green Bay Packers

$2200
$1945
$730
$1680
$1425
$720
$680
$610
$9990

$2000
$1945
$875
$1680
$1425
$750
$650
$610
$9935

$2290
$985
$875
$1680
$1655
$1360
$540
$620
$10005

$1900
$920
$1970
$1655
$1010
$1360
$535
$620
$9970

$2215
$1975
$720
$1985
$640
$1150
$540
$640
$9865

$2235
$985
$975
$1710
$1660
$1245
$545
$635
$9990

Big Rack Attack

vs DET
@ CLE
vs KAN
vs BUF
vs CHI
vs DET
vs NYJ
vs CHI

vs CIN
@ DET
vs TAM
@ NYJ
vs CIN
@ DAL
vs NYG
vs CIN

@ BUF
vs MIA

vs NOR
vs ATL
@ ARI

@ BUF
@ TAM
@ STL

vs OAK
@ CLE
vs GNB
vs SEA
vs DET
vs NYJ
vs NYJ
@ MIN

@ TEN
@ STL
vs ATL
@ ARI

vs OAK
@ TEN
vs OAK
@ MIA

vs TEN
vs HOU
vs STL

@ SDG
@ CIN

vs BUF
vs NYG
vs DET

@ STL
@ KAN
@ NYG
@ TAM
@ STL
@ DAL
@ MIA
@ CLE
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Week 8

Drew Brees
Thomas Jones
Joseph Addai
Devin Hester
Marques Colston
DeSean Jackson
John Carney
Green Bay Packers

Week 9

Tom Brady

Maurice Jones-Drew
Ray Rice

Wes Welker
Marques Colston
DeSean Jackson
John Carney

Green Bay Packers

Week 10

Drew Brees
Michael Turner
Ray Rice

Wes Welker
Marques Colston
Vernon Davis
Olindo Mare
Denver Broncos

Week 11

Kurt Warner
Maurice Jones-Drew
Ray Rice

Larry Fitzgerald
Miles Austin
DeSean Jackson
Connor Barth
Cincinnati Bengals

Week 12

Drew Brees

Ricky Williams
Chris Johnson
Randy Moss
Marques Colston
Miles Austin
Olindo Mare
Cincinnati Bengals

Week 13

Brett Favre
Thomas Jones
Chris Johnson
Reggie Wayne
Vincent Jackson
Robert Meachem
Billy Cundiff
Minnesota Vikings

Week 14

Drew Brees

Cedric Benson
Laurence Maroney
Larry Fitzgerald
Marques Colston
Robert Meachem
Lawrence Tynes
San Francisco 49ers

$2355
$1375
$1470
$1015
$1380
$1130

$560

$635
$9920

$2215
$1865
$780
$1395
$1390
$1145
$565
$635
$9990

$2385
$1990
$785
$1395
$1390
$805
$645
$595
$9990

$10030

$2425
$730
$1625
$1750
$1390
$810
$660
$595
$9985

$1730
$1385
$1640
$1695
$1380
$895
$540
$705
$9970

$2515
$950
$885
$2110
$1420
$910
$630
$600
$10020

vs ATL
vs MIA
vs SFO
vs CLE
vs ATL
vs NYG
vs ATL
vs MIN

vs MIA
vs KAN
@ CIN
vs MIA
vs CAR
vs DAL
vs CAR
@ TAM

@ STL
@ CAR
@ CLE
@ IND
@ STL
vs CHI
@ ARI
@ WAS

@ STL
vs BUF
vs IND
@ STL
vs WAS
@ CHI
vs NOR
@ OAK

vs NWE
@ BUF
vs ARI

@ NOR
vs NWE
vs OAK
@ STL

vs CLE

@ ARI
@ BUF
@ IND
vs TEN
@ CLE
@ WAS
@ GNB
@ ARI

@ ATL
@ MIN
vs CAR
@ SFO
@ ATL
@ ATL
vs PHI

vs ARI
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Week 15

Kurt Warner
Laurence Maroney
Chris Johnson
Brandon Marshall
Antonio Gates
Vernon Davis
Ryan Longwell
Baltimore Ravens

Week 16

Aaron Rodgers
Cedric Benson
Chris Johnson
Vincent Jackson
Greg Jennings
Miles Austin
Garrett Hartley
Philadelphia Eagles

Week 17

Matt Schaub
Chris Johnson
Ray Rice

Andre Johnson
Sidney Rice
Steve Smith
David Akers
Baltimore Ravens

$2200
$890
$1675
$1470
$1280
$840
$840
$755
$9950

$2285
$950
$1675
$1400
$1490
$845
$530
$735
$9910

$2075
$1685
$810
$2050
$1005
$655
$955
$755
$9990

Big Rack Attack

@ DET
@ BUF
vs MIA
vs OAK
vs CIN
@ PHI
@ CAR
vs CHI

vs SEA
vs KAN
vs SDG
@ TEN
vs SEA
@ WAS
vs TAM
vs DEN

vs NWE
@ SEA
@ OAK
vs NWE
vs NYG
@ MIN

@ DAL

@ OAK
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Week 1

Tom Brady QB
Cedric Benson RB
Frank Gore RB
Terrell Owens WR
Randy Moss WR
T.J. Houshmandzadeh ~ WR
Kris Brown K
New Orleans Saints D/ST
Week 2

Tom Brady QB
Clinton Portis RB
Frank Gore RB
Terrell Owens WR
Randy Moss WR
Benjamin Watson TE
Sebastian Janikowski K
Minnesota Vikings D/ST
Week 3

Peyton Manning QB
Darren Sproles RB
Felix Jones RB
Reggie Wayne WR
Anquan Boldin WR
Greg Jennings WR
Lawrence Tynes K
Minnesota Vikings D/ST
Week 4

Ben Roethlisberger QB
Cedric Benson RB
Adrian Peterson RB
Randy Moss WR
Reggie Wayne WR
Heath Miller TE
John Carney K
San Francisco 49ers D/IST
Week 5

Peyton Manning QB
Rashard Mendenhall RB
Chris Johnson RB
Reggie Wayne WR
Anquan Boldin WR
Owen Daniels TE
David Akers K
New York Giants D/ST
Week 6

Tom Brady QB
Cedric Benson RB
Maurice Jones-Drew RB
Randy Moss WR
Anquan Boldin WR
Benjamin Watson TE
Nate Kaeding K
Cincinnati Bengals D/ST
Week 7

Peyton Manning QB
Frank Gore RB
Laurence Maroney RB
Randy Moss WR
Reggie Wayne WR
Steve Smith WR
Lawrence Tynes K
New York Jets D/ST

$2070
$900
$1500
$1350
$1680
$1230
$680
$580
$9990

$2070
$1595
$1500
$1350
$1680
$520
$580
$655
$9950

$2200
$985
$930
$1655
$1585
$1445
$540
$665
$10005

$1870
$920
$1970
$1680
$1655
$780
$535
$575
$9985

$2215
$880
$1570
$1655
$1585
$505
$810
$690
$9910

$2120
$920
$1820
$1680
$1585
$520
$745
$580
$9970

$2235
$1545
$845
$1710
$1660
$640
$560
$640
$9835

vs BUF
vs DEN
@ ARI
@ NWE
vs BUF
vs STL
vs NYJ
vs DET

@ NYJ
vs STL
vs SEA
vs TAM
@ NYJ
@ NYJ
@ KAN
@ DET

@ ARI
vs MIA
vs CAR
@ ARI
vs IND
@ STL
@ TAM
vs SFO

vs SDG
@ CLE
vs GNB
vs BAL
vs SEA
vs SDG
vs NYJ
vs STL

@ TEN
@ DET
vs IND

@ TEN
vs HOU
@ ARI

vs TAM
vs OAK

vs TEN
vs HOU
vs STL
vs TEN
@ SEA
vs TEN
vs DEN
vs HOU

@ STL
@ HOU
@ TAM
@ TAM
@ STL
vs ARI

vs ARI

@ OAK

Copenhagen
Week 8
* 18 Drew Brees
* 6 Chris Johnson
* 15 Ray Rice
* 0 Larry Fitzgerald
* 0 Miles Austin
* 0 Dallas Clark
* 1 Josh Scobee
* 0 Arizona Cardinals
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Week 9

Peyton Manning
Maurice Jones-Drew
Ray Rice

Randy Moss

Nate Burleson
Dallas Clark

Nate Kaeding

New Orleans Saints

Week 10

Drew Brees

Chris Johnson
Ray Rice

Larry Fitzgerald
Miles Austin

Brent Celek

Ryan Longwell
Minnesota Vikings

Week 11

Drew Brees

Maurice Jones-Drew
Chris Johnson
Marques Colston
Steve Smith

Greg Olsen

Kris Brown

Detroit Lions

Week 12

Tom Brady

Ricky Williams
Chris Johnson
Randy Moss
Reggie Wayne
Jermichael Finley
Jason Hanson
St. Louis Rams

Week 13

Tom Brady
Chris Johnson
Ray Rice
Randy Moss
Dallas Clark
Vernon Davis
Ryan Longwell
Chicago Bears

Week 14

Drew Brees

Chris Johnson
Ray Rice

Randy Moss
Robert Meachem
Vernon Davis
Ryan Longwell
Tennessee Titans

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports, Inc.

$10000

$2255
$1865
$780
$1710
$765
$1160
$785
$655
$9975

$2385
$1610
$785
$2080
$810
$790
$780
$705
$9945

$2425
$1890
$1625
$1390
$645
$665
$755
$580
$9975

$2260
$730
$1625
$1750
$1690
$765
$600
$560
$9980

$2260
$1640
$795
$1750
$1170
$820
$815
$650
$9900

$2515
$1675
$810
$1765
$910
$840
$840
$735
$10090

vs ATL
vs JAC
vs DEN
vs CAR
vs SEA
vs SFO
@ TEN
vs CAR

vs HOU
vs KAN
@ CIN

vs MIA

vs DET
vs HOU
@ NYG
vs CAR

@ STL
vs BUF
@ CLE
vs SEA
@ GNB
@ SDG
vs DET
vs DET

@ TAM
vs BUF
@ HOU
@ TAM
vs ATL
vs PHI

vs TEN
vs CLE

@ NOR
@ BUF
vs ARI

@ NOR
@ HOU
@ DET
vs GNB
vs SEA

@ MIA
@ IND
@ GNB
@ MIA
vs TEN
@ SEA
@ ARI
vs STL

@ ATL
vs STL
vs DET
vs CAR
@ ATL
vs ARI

vs CIN

vs STL
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Week 15

Drew Brees

Chris Johnson

Ray Rice

Anquan Boldin
Miles Austin

Robert Meachem
Nate Kaeding
Philadelphia Eagles

Week 16

Aaron Rodgers
Ricky Williams
Chris Johnson
Andre Johnson
Vernon Davis
Jermichael Finley
David Akers
Arizona Cardinals

Week 17

Brett Favre

Chris Johnson

Ray Rice

Andre Johnson
Miles Austin

Sidney Rice

David Akers

San Francisco 49ers

$2520
$1675
$810
$1610
$845
$910
$880
$735
$9985

$2285
$750
$1675
$2040
$840
$790
$940
$630
$9950

vs DAL
vs MIA
vs CHI
@ DET
@ NOR
vs DAL
vs CIN
vs SFO

vs SEA
vs HOU
vs SDG
@ MIA
vs DET
vs SEA
vs DEN
vs STL

vs NYG
@ SEA
@ OAK
vs NWE
vs PHI

vs NYG
@ DAL
@ STL

Copenhagen
* 6
* 0
* 0
* 9
* 12
* 0
* 16
* 0
* 9
* 0
* 9
* 9
* 6
* 0
* 14
* 0
* 30
* 12
* 0
* 0
* 0
* 15
* 0
* 0

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports, Inc.
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Week 1

Drew Brees

Maurice Jones-Drew
Ray Rice

Randy Moss
Marques Colston
Ted Ginn Jr.

Neil Rackers

New Orleans Saints

Week 2

Aaron Rodgers
Clinton Portis
Chris Johnson
Patrick Crayton
Greg Jennings
Tony Gonzalez
Ryan Longwell
Tennessee Titans

Week 3

Drew Brees

Ryan Grant

Chris Johnson

Terrell Owens
Marques Colston
Steve Smith

Shaun Suisham
Washington Redskins

Week 4

Peyton Manning
Brandon Jacobs
Matt Forte
Reggie Wayne
Steve Smith
Jeremy Shockey
Kris Brown
Denver Broncos

Week 5

Kurt Warner
Maurice Jones-Drew
Rashard Mendenhall
Larry Fitzgerald
Steve Smith

Dallas Clark
Lawrence Tynes
Minnesota Vikings

Week 6

Tom Brady

Cedric Benson
Maurice Jones-Drew
Randy Moss

Steve Smith

Tony Gonzalez
Jason Elam

Green Bay Packers

Week 7

Peyton Manning
Ronnie Brown
DeAngelo Williams
Reggie Wayne

Lance Moore

Steve Smith
Lawrence Tynes
New England Patriots

$2200
$1785
$730
$1680
$1335
$1005
$650
$580
$9965

$2000
$1595
$1525
$750
$1445
$1225
$700
$690
$9930

$2290
$1445
$1570
$1365
$1360
$640
$605
$605
$9880

$2200
$1650
$1860
$1655
$640
$740
$695
$555
$9995

$2120
$920
$1820
$1680
$640
$1235
$760
$635
$9810

$2235
$1385
$1860
$1660
$1045
$640
$560
$600
$9985

vs DET
@ IND
vs KAN
vs BUF
vs DET
@ ATL
vs SFO
vs DET

vs CIN

vs STL
vs HOU
vs NYG
vs CIN

vs CAR
@ DET
vs HOU

@ BUF
@ STL
@ NYJ
vs NOR
@ BUF
@ TAM
vs CAR
@ DET

vs SEA
@ KAN
vs DET
vs SEA
@ KAN
vs NYJ
vs OAK
vs DAL

vs HOU
@ SEA
@ DET
vs HOU
vs OAK
@ TEN
vs OAK
@ STL

vs TEN
vs HOU
vs STL
vs TEN
@ NOR
vs CHI
vs CHI
vs DET

@ STL
vs NOR
vs BUF
@ STL
@ MIA
vs ARI

vs ARI

@ TAM

Dream Team

a1

OhOOOOOR

[y

B

= IS
OPRPOVWOoOONOO

* % ok ok ok ok k%

* ok ok k ok kX ok
ONOOOOOOo

[ay

[ay
CQwouowou

B

B

51

27

B

oOwwo

B

©UOoOOO0 Vo

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports, Inc.

Week 8

Drew Brees

Michael Turner
Chris Johnson
Marques Colston
Miles Austin

Owen Daniels
Jason Hanson

San Diego Chargers

Week 9

Drew Brees

Maurice Jones-Drew
Ray Rice

Randy Moss
Marques Colston
Steve Smith
Lawrence Tynes
Jacksonville Jaguars

Week 10

Drew Brees

Chris Johnson
Ray Rice

Larry Fitzgerald
Sidney Rice
Jeremy Shockey
Dan Carpenter
Minnesota Vikings

Week 11

Matt Schaub
Maurice Jones-Drew
Chris Johnson
Sidney Rice
DeSean Jackson
Greg Olsen

Ryan Longwell

New Orleans Saints

Week 12

Tom Brady

Adrian Peterson
LeSean McCoy
Randy Moss

Mike Sims-Walker
Jermichael Finley
Nate Kaeding
Green Bay Packers

Week 13

Peyton Manning
Rashard Mendenhall
Chris Johnson
Randy Moss

Dallas Clark

Vernon Davis

Nate Kaeding

St. Louis Rams

Week 14

Drew Brees

Chris Johnson
Ray Rice

Randy Moss
Miles Austin
Jeremy Shockey
Nate Kaeding
Tennessee Titans

$2355
$1960
$1570
$1380
$790
$535
$565
$655
$9810

$2370
$1865
$780
$1710
$1390
$640
$575
$595
$9925

$2385
$1610
$785
$2080
$980
$745
$655
$705
$9945

$2005
$1890
$1625
$995
$1160
$665
$795
$675
$9810

$2260
$2015
$1020
$1750
$640
$765
$815
$635
$9900

$2320
$895
$1640
$1750
$1170
$820
$835
$560
$9990

$2515
$1675
$810
$1765
$830
$745
$860
$735
$9935

vs ATL
@ NOR
vs JAC
vs ATL
vs SEA
@ BUF
vs STL
vs OAK

vs CAR
vs KAN
@ CIN
vs MIA
vs CAR
vs SDG
vs SDG
vs KAN

@ STL
vs BUF
@ CLE
vs SEA
vs DET
@ STL
vs TAM
vs DET

vs TEN
vs BUF
@ HOU
vs SEA
@ CHI

vs PHI

vs SEA
@ TAM

@ NOR
vs CHI

vs WAS
@ NOR
@ SFO
@ DET
vs KAN
@ DET

vs TEN
vs OAK
@ IND
@ MIA
vs TEN
@ SEA
@ CLE
@ CHI

@ ATL
vs STL
vs DET
vs CAR
vs SDG
@ ATL
@ DAL
vs STL
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Week 15

Drew Brees
Chris Johnson
Jamaal Charles
Andre Johnson
Miles Austin
Dustin Keller
Nate Kaeding
New York Jets

Week 16

Kurt Warner
Frank Gore

Chris Johnson
Chad Ochocinco
DeSean Jackson
Jermichael Finley
Matt Bryant

San Francisco 49ers D/ST

Week 17

Matt Schaub
Chris Johnson
Ray Rice

Andre Johnson
DeSean Jackson
Vernon Davis
Billy Cundiff
Baltimore Ravens

NOR $2520

TEN $1675
KAN $645
HOU $2040
DAL $845
NYJ $765
SDG $880
NYJ $655
$10025

ARI $2200
SFO $1605
TEN $1675
CIN $1260
PHI $1195
GNB $790
ATL $665
SFO $600
$9990

HOU $2075

TEN $1685
BAL $810
HOU $2050
PHI $1200
SFO $845
BAL $575
BAL $755

$9995

vs DAL
vs MIA

vs CLE
@ STL
@ NOR
vs ATL
vs CIN

vs ATL

vs STL
vs DET
vs SDG
vs KAN
vs DEN
vs SEA
vs BUF
vs DET

vs NWE
@ SEA
@ OAK
vs NWE
@ DAL

@ STL

@ OAK
@ OAK

Dream Team

* 6
* 0
* 12
* 0
* 12
* 0
* 16
* 0
* 18
* 6
* 9
* 6
* 6
* 0
* 14
* 0
* 15
* 12
* 0
* 0
* 0
* 12
* 3
* 0

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports, Inc.
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Week 1

Tom Brady

Cedric Benson
Maurice Jones-Drew
Steve Smith

Andre Johnson
Steve Smith
Sebastian Janikowski
New Orleans Saints

Week 2

Tom Brady

Cedric Benson
Maurice Jones-Drew
Steve Smith

Andre Johnson
Steve Smith
Sebastian Janikowski
New Orleans Saints

Week 3

Tom Brady

Cedric Benson
Maurice Jones-Drew
Steve Smith

Andre Johnson
Steve Smith
Sebastian Janikowski
New Orleans Saints

Week 4

Ben Roethlisberger
Adrian Peterson
Glen Coffee

Randy Moss

Chad Ochocinco
Greg Jennings
John Carney
Denver Broncos

Week 5

Ben Roethlisberger
Adrian Peterson
Glen Coffee

Randy Moss

Chad Ochocinco
Greg Jennings
John Carney
Denver Broncos

Week 6

Matt Hasselbeck
Cedric Benson
Maurice Jones-Drew
Randy Moss

Steve Smith

Greg Jennings

John Carney
Denver Broncos

Week 7

Tony Romo

Steven Jackson
Laurence Maroney
Reggie Wayne
Greg Jennings
DeSean Jackson
Lawrence Tynes
Green Bay Packers

$2070
$900
$1785
$1455
$1965
$630
$570
$580
$9955

$2070
$900
$1785
$1455
$1965
$630
$570
$580
$9955

$2100
$920
$1820
$1455
$1985
$640
$600
$595
$10115

$1870
$1970
$720
$1680
$1210
$1445
$535
$555
$9985

$1885
$1975
$720
$1680
$1210
$1445
$540
$555
$10010

$1550
$920
$1820
$1680
$1455
$1445
$540
$555
$9965

$2005
$1730
$845
$1660
$1445
$1080
$560
$635
$9960

vs BUF
vs DEN
@ IND
vs PHI
vs NYJ
vs WAS
vs SDG
vs DET

@ NYJ
@ GNB
vs ARI

@ ATL
@ TEN
@ DAL
@ KAN
@ PHI

vs ATL
vs PIT

@ HOU
@ DAL
vs JAC
@ TAM
vs DEN
@ BUF

vs SDG
vs GNB
vs STL
vs BAL
@ CLE
@ MIN
vs NYJ
vs DAL

@ DET
@ STL
vs ATL
@ DEN
@ BAL
<bye>
<bye>
vs NWE

vs ARI

vs HOU
vs STL
vs TEN
@ TAM
vs DET
vs NYG
@ SDG

vs ATL
vs IND

@ TAM
@ STL
@ CLE
@ WAS
vs ARI

@ CLE

Fat Chance

[y

OQWOOO OO

B

* 0
* 0
* 0
* 0
* 21
* 9
* 16
* 12
* 9
* 9
* 24
* 0
* 0
* 6
* 5
* 0
* 15
* 6
* 0
* 9
* 12
* 0
* 6
* 0
* 30
* 12
* 6
* 0
* 0
* 0
* 0
* 0
* 0
* 9
* 18
* 27
* 0
* 0
* 6
* 24
* 27
* 0
* 6
* 6
* 0
* 30
* 5
* 0

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports, Inc.

Week 8

Aaron Rodgers
Steven Jackson
Kevin Smith
Greg Jennings
Devin Hester
Marques Colston
John Carney
Denver Broncos

Week 9

Matt Hasselbeck
Frank Gore

Maurice Jones-Drew
Donald Driver

T.J. Houshmandzadeh
Vincent Jackson
Shayne Graham
Denver Broncos

Week 10

Peyton Manning
Pierre Thomas
Chris Johnson
Randy Moss
DeSean Jackson
Percy Harvin
Neil Rackers
Denver Broncos

Week 11

Tom Brady

Pierre Thomas
Rashard Mendenhall
Randy Moss

Andre Johnson
Steve Smith

Neil Rackers

San Diego Chargers

Week 12

Tom Brady

Frank Gore

Chris Johnson
Randy Moss

Miles Austin

Pierre Garcon
John Carney
Cincinnati Bengals

Week 13

Peyton Manning
Maurice Jones-Drew
Chris Johnson

Chad Ochocinco
Pierre Garcon

Percy Harvin

Dan Carpenter
Cincinnati Bengals

Week 14

Tony Romo

Ray Rice

Jamaal Charles
Andre Johnson
Anquan Boldin
Brandon Marshall
Sebastian Janikowski
Philadelphia Eagles

$2105
$1730
$1185
$1445
$1015
$1380
$560
$580
$10000

$1565
$1560
$1865
$1165
$1250
$1360
$655
$580
$10000

$2260
$1040
$1610
$1725
$1145
$820
$725
$595
$9920

$2260
$1040
$895
$1750
$2015
$645
$740
$655
$10000

$2260
$1590
$1625
$1750
$810
$775
$595
$595
$10000

$2320
$1890
$1640
$1225
$780
$840
$685
$595
$9975

$2135
$810
$630
$2040
$1605
$1465
$665
$735
$10085

vs MIN
@ DET
vs STL
vs MIN
vs CLE
vs ATL
vs ATL
@ BAL

vs DET
vs TEN
vs KAN
@ TAM
vs DET
@ NYG
vs BAL
vs PIT

vs NWE
@ STL

vs BUF
@ IND

@ SDG
vs DET
vs SEA
@ WAS

vs NYJ
@ TAM
@ KAN
vs NYJ
vs TEN
vs ATL
@ STL
@ DEN

@ NOR
vs JAC
vs ARI

@ NOR
vs OAK
@ HOU
vs NWE
vs CLE

vs TEN
vs HOU
@ IND

vs DET
vs TEN
@ ARI

vs NWE
vs DET

vs SDG
vs DET
vs BUF
vs SEA
@ SFO
@ IND

vs WAS
@ NYG
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Week 15

Tony Romo
Adrian Peterson
Knowshon Moreno
Anquan Boldin
Miles Austin

Steve Smith

Kris Brown
Denver Broncos

Week 16

Matt Schaub

Cedric Benson

Frank Gore

Andre Johnson

Miles Austin

DeSean Jackson
Sebastian Janikowski
San Francisco 49ers

Week 17

Brett Favre

Chris Johnson

Ray Rice

Andre Johnson
Sidney Rice
DeSean Jackson
Matt Prater

San Francisco 49ers

$2145
$2040
$1350
$1610
$845
$650
$790
$595
$10025

$2050
$950
$1605
$2040
$845
$1195
$680
$600
$9965

$1765
$1685
$810
$2050
$1005
$1200
$785
$600
$9900

@ NOR
@ CAR
vs OAK
@ DET
@ NOR
@ WAS
@ STL
vs OAK

@ MIA
vs KAN
vs DET
@ MIA
@ WAS
vs DEN
@ CLE
vs DET

vs NYG
@ SEA
@ OAK
vs NWE
vs NYG
@ DAL

vs KAN
@ STL

* % ok ok ok ok k% B

B

Fat Chance

N

N
[=NNeoNaoilcNoNoN 3
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Week 1

Drew Brees QB
LaDainian Tomlinson RB
Ray Rice RB
Randy Moss WR
T.J. Houshmandzadeh ~ WR
Lance Moore WR
Mason Crosby K
San Diego Chargers D/ST
Week 2

Aaron Rodgers QB
Clinton Portis RB
Adrian Peterson RB
Nate Burleson WR
Justin Gage WR
Greg Jennings WR
Lawrence Tynes K
Buffalo Bills D/ST
Week 3

Drew Brees QB
Adrian Peterson RB
Felix Jones RB
Devery Henderson WR
Marques Colston WR
Mario Manningham WR
Adam Vinatieri K
Buffalo Bills D/ST
Week 4

Peyton Manning QB
Cedric Benson RB
Steve Slaton RB
Reggie Wayne WR
Vincent Jackson WR
Johnny Knox WR
Nate Kaeding K
Cincinnati Bengals D/IST
Week 5

Peyton Manning QB
Rashard Mendenhall RB
Glen Coffee RB
Reggie Wayne WR
Andre Johnson WR
DeSean Jackson WR
Matt Prater K
Houston Texans D/ST
Week 6

Tom Brady QB
Cedric Benson RB
Rashard Mendenhall RB
Randy Moss WR
T.J. Houshmandzadeh ~ WR
Wes Welker WR
Nate Kaeding K
Philadelphia Eagles D/ST
Week 7

Tom Brady QB
LaDainian Tomlinson RB
Rashard Mendenhall RB
Randy Moss WR
Wes Welker WR
Steve Smith WR
Nate Kaeding K
Green Bay Packers D/ST

It's All Good In The Hood

$2200
$1765
$730
$1680
$1230
$1035
$720
$620
$9980

$2000
$1595
$1970
$745
$955
$1445
$520
$615
$9845

$2290
$1970
$930
$675
$1360
$770
$685
$630
$9310

$2200
$920
$1705
$1655
$1340
$510
$740
$580
$9650

$2215
$880
$720
$1655
$1985
$1080
$690
$615
$9840

$2120
$920
$880
$1680
$1230
$1365
$745
$690
$9630

$2185
$1770
$885
$1710
$1385
$640
$765
$635
$9975

vs DET
@ OAK
vs KAN
vs BUF
vs STL
vs DET
vs CHI

@ OAK

vs CIN

vs STL
@ DET
@ SFO
vs HOU
vs CIN

@ DAL
vs TAM

@ BUF
vs SFO
vs CAR
@ BUF
@ BUF
@ TAM
@ ARI

vs NOR

vs SEA
@ CLE
vs OAK
vs SEA
@ PIT

vs DET
@ PIT

@ CLE

@ TEN
@ DET
vs ATL
@ TEN
@ ARI
vs TAM
vs NWE
@ ARI

vs TEN
vs HOU
vs CLE
vs TEN
vs ARI

vs TEN
vs DEN
@ OAK

@ TAM
@ KAN
vs MIN
@ TAM
@ TAM
vs ARI

@ KAN
@ CLE

B B B B * % ok ok ok ok k% B

B

a1

OhOOOOOR

[y

NUOIoOoOOoOOoOwWwoo
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w
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Week 8

Drew Brees

Matt Forte

Steve Slaton
Miles Austin

Mike Sims-Walker
Dallas Clark

Nate Kaeding
Arizona Cardinals

Week 9

Drew Brees

Maurice Jones-Drew
Ray Rice

Wes Welker
DeSean Jackson
Michael Crabtree
Lawrence Tynes
Denver Broncos

Week 10

Kurt Warner
Adrian Peterson
Ray Rice

Larry Fitzgerald
Devery Henderson
Michael Crabtree
John Carney
Denver Broncos

Week 11

Tom Brady

Maurice Jones-Drew
Chris Johnson

Wes Welker

Sidney Rice

Steve Smith

Connor Barth

San Diego Chargers

Week 12

Carson Palmer
Ricky Williams
Chris Johnson
Vincent Jackson
Marques Colston
Sidney Rice
Stephen Gostkowski
Tennessee Titans

Week 13

Brett Favre

Adrian Peterson
Rashard Mendenhall
Randy Moss

Sidney Rice

Pierre Garcon

Nate Kaeding
Pittsburgh Steelers

Week 14

Drew Brees
Rashard Mendenhall
Chris Johnson
Marques Colston
Robert Meachem
Pierre Garcon

Nate Kaeding

New York Jets

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports, Inc.

$2355
$1860
$1750
$790
$625
$1160
$780
$615
$9935

$2370
$1865
$780
$1395
$1145
$1155
$575
$580
$9865

$2260
$1890
$1625
$1395
$995
$645
$520
$655
$9985

$1895
$730
$1625
$1380
$1390
$995
$900
$720
$9635

$1730
$430
$895
$1750
$995
$780
$835
$765
$8180

$2515
$900
$1675
$1420
$910
$780
$860
$655
$9715

vs ATL
vs CLE
@ BUF
vs SEA
@ TEN
vs SFO
vs OAK
vs CAR

vs CAR
vs KAN
@ CIN

vs MIA
vs DAL
vs TEN
vs SDG
vs PIT

vs SEA
vs DET
@ CLE
vs SEA
@ STL
vs CHI
@ STL
@ WAS

vs NYJ
vs BUF
@ HOU
vs NYJ
vs SEA
vs ATL
vs NOR
@ DEN

vs CLE
@ BUF
vs ARI
vs KAN
vs NWE
vs CHI
@ NOR
vs ARI

@ ARI

vs STL
vs OAK
@ MIA
@ ARI

vs TEN
@ CLE
vs OAK

@ ATL
@ CLE
vs STL
@ ATL
@ ATL
vs DEN
@ DAL
@ TAM
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Week 15

Drew Brees
Laurence Maroney
Jamaal Charles
Larry Fitzgerald
Marques Colston
Miles Austin

Nate Kaeding
Denver Broncos

Week 16

Drew Brees

Chris Johnson
Jamaal Charles
Donald Driver
Anquan Boldin
Miles Austin

Nate Kaeding
Green Bay Packers

Week 17

Brett Favre

Rashard Mendenhall
Chris Johnson
Andre Johnson
Miles Austin

Sidney Rice

David Akers
Baltimore Ravens

It's All Good In The Hood

$2520
$890
$645
$2115
$1420
$845
$880
$595
$9910

$2520
$1675
$645
$1175
$1610
$845
$880
$635
$9985

$1765
$910
$1685
$2050
$845
$1005
$955
$755
$9970

vs DAL
@ BUF
vs CLE
@ DET
vs DAL
@ NOR
vs CIN

vs OAK

vs TAM
vs SDG
@ CIN

vs SEA
vs STL

@ WAS
@ TEN
vs SEA

vs NYG
@ MIA

@ SEA
vs NWE
vs PHI

vs NYG
@ DAL
@ OAK

* ok ok k ok ok Xk
oooNOONO O

* ok ok ok ok ok F ok
[Nl eNeloNeicple]
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Week 1

Peyton Manning
Leon Washington
Adrian Peterson
Randy Moss
Devin Hester
Anthony Gonzalez
Rob Bironas
Chicago Bears

Week 2

Trent Edwards

Ryan Grant

Maurice Jones-Drew
Terrell Owens
Randy Moss

Devin Hester

Jason Hanson
Chicago Bears

Week 3

Drew Brees
Darren Sproles
Matt Forte

Reggie Wayne
Devery Henderson
Marques Colston
Jason Hanson
Chicago Bears

Week 4

Peyton Manning
Adrian Peterson
Chris Johnson
Donald Driver
Pierre Garcon
Dallas Clark
John Carney
Chicago Bears

Week 5

Chad Henne
Ronnie Brown
Chris Johnson
Reggie Wayne
Andre Johnson
Dallas Clark
Ryan Longwell
Baltimore Ravens

Week 6

Matt Hasselbeck
Maurice Jones-Drew
Matt Forte

T.J. Houshmandzadeh
Nate Burleson

Greg Jennings

Matt Prater

Denver Broncos

Week 7

Eli Manning
Michael Turner
Ronnie Brown
Andre Johnson
Steve Smith

Mario Manningham
Jay Feely

Chicago Bears

$2125
$625
$1945
$1680
$990
$1230
$710
$640
$9945

$1570
$1440
$1795
$1350
$1680
$990
$530
$640
$9995

$2290
$985
$1860
$1655
$675
$1360
$550
$640
$10015

$2200
$1970
$1570
$1150
$765
$1150
$535
$640
$9980

$805
$1370
$1570
$1655
$1985
$1150
$735
$710
$9980

$1550
$1820
$1860
$1230
$745
$1445
$690
$555
$9895

$1915
$1955
$1385
$2005
$640
$790
$635
$640
$9965

vs JAC
@ HOU
@ CLE
vs BUF
@ GNB
vs JAC
@ PIT

@ GNB

vs TAM
vs CIN
vs ARI
vs TAM
@ NYJ
vs PIT
vs MIN
vs PIT

@ BUF
vs MIA

@ SEA
@ ARI

@ BUF
@ BUF
vs WAS
@ SEA

vs SEA
vs GNB
@ JAC
@ MIN
vs SEA
vs SEA
vs NYJ
vs DET

vs NYJ
vs NYJ
vs IND
@ TEN
@ ARI
@ TEN
@ STL
vs CIN

vs ARI
vs STL
@ ATL
vs ARI
vs ARI
vs DET
@ SDG
@ SDG

vs ARI
@ DAL
vs NOR
vs SFO
vs ARI
vs ARI
@ OAK
@ CIN

Kansas Comet

B B B B * % ok ok ok ok k% B

B
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Week 8

Alex Smith

Maurice Jones-Drew
Chris Johnson
Roddy White
Marques Colston
Michael Crabtree
John Carney
Chicago Bears

Week 9

Alex Smith

Brian Westbrook
Maurice Jones-Drew
Reggie Wayne
DeSean Jackson
Michael Crabtree
Matt Prater

Chicago Bears

Week 10

Tom Brady

Chris Johnson
Ray Rice

Randy Moss
Devery Henderson
Wes Welker

Ryan Longwell
Baltimore Ravens

Week 11

Brett Favre

Ricky Williams
Maurice Jones-Drew
Larry Fitzgerald
Marques Colston
Sidney Rice

Jason Hanson

New Orleans Saints

Week 12

Tom Brady
Ricky Williams
Chris Johnson
Randy Moss
Marques Colston
Sidney Rice
Jason Hanson
Chicago Bears

Week 13

Brett Favre

Ricky Williams
Chris Johnson
Larry Fitzgerald
Sidney Rice

Percy Harvin
Mason Crosby
Green Bay Packers

Week 14

Brett Favre

Ricky Williams
Ray Rice

Andre Johnson
Larry Fitzgerald
Sidney Rice

Rob Bironas
Arizona Cardinals

$830
$1840
$1570
$1875
$1380
$1155
$560
$640
$9850

$835
$1910
$1865
$1675
$1145
$1155
$710
$650
$9945

$1705
$730
$1890
$2100
$1390
$995
$600
$675
$10085

$2260
$730
$1625
$1750
$1390
$995
$600
$650
$10000

$1730
$735
$1640
$2100
$995
$840
$830
$635
$9505

$1750
$740
$810
$2040
$2110
$1000
$860
$630
$9940

@ IND
@ TEN
vs JAC
@ NOR
vs ATL
@ IND
vs ATL
vs CLE

vs TEN
vs DAL
vs KAN
vs HOU
vs DAL
vs TEN
vs PIT

vs ARI

@ IND
vs BUF
@ CLE
@ IND
@ STL
@ IND
vs DET
@ CLE

vs SEA
@ CAR
vs BUF
@ STL
@ TAM
vs SEA
vs CLE
@ TAM

@ NOR
@ BUF
vs ARI
@ NOR
vs NWE
vs CHI
vs GNB
@ MIN

@ ARI
vs NWE
@ IND
vs MIN
@ ARI
@ ARI
vs BAL
vs BAL

vs CIN
@ JAC
vs DET
vs SEA
@ SFO
vs CIN
vs STL
@ SFO
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Week 15

Drew Brees

Ricky Williams
Chris Johnson
Randy Moss
Devery Henderson
Robert Meachem
Rob Bironas

San Diego Chargers

Week 16

Alex Smith

Frank Gore

Ray Rice

Randy Moss
Andre Johnson
Michael Crabtree
Rob Bironas
Minnesota Vikings

Week 17

Brett Favre

Maurice Jones-Drew
Chris Johnson
Sidney Rice
DeSean Jackson
Percy Harvin

Rob Bironas

New York Jets

$2520
$750
$1675
$1775
$690
$910
$875
$680
$9875

$930
$1605
$810
$1775
$2040
$1175
$875
$705
$9915

$1765
$1910
$1685
$1005
$1200
$850
$885
$675
$9975

vs DAL
@ TEN
vs MIA
@ BUF
vs DAL
vs DAL
vs MIA
vs CIN

vs DET
vs DET
@ PIT

vs JAC
@ MIA
vs DET
vs SDG
@ CHI

vs NYG
@ CLE
@ SEA
vs NYG
@ DAL
vs NYG
@ SEA
vs CIN

Kansas Comet

[y
OFRPO0OO0OWVWO o

B

N
O~NoOwWVWRFrRr OO O

* % ok ok ok ok k%

30

15

B

o~NOoOo

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports, Inc.



Spiwts

Reallime
" Faniasy

AZCAIL

www.rtsports.com

Rosters by Week

26-Feb-2010 10:51 PM Eastern

Week 1

Matt Hasselbeck
Cedric Benson
Fred Jackson
Randy Moss
Larry Fitzgerald
Calvin Johnson
John Carney
Cleveland Browns

Week 2

Matt Hasselbeck
Adrian Peterson
Fred Jackson
Randy Moss
Steve Smith

Greg Jennings
John Carney
Cleveland Browns

Week 3

Drew Brees

Fred Jackson
Felix Jones
Steve Smith
Andre Johnson
Marques Colston
Lawrence Tynes
Denver Broncos

Week 4

Drew Brees
Cedric Benson
Glen Coffee
Randy Moss
Reggie Wayne
Vincent Jackson
Ryan Longwell
Chicago Bears

Week 5

Peyton Manning
Rashard Mendenhall
Glen Coffee

Randy Moss

Reggie Wayne
Anquan Boldin
Lawrence Tynes
Philadelphia Eagles

Week 6

Drew Brees

Cedric Benson
Rashard Mendenhall
Randy Moss

Steve Smith

Greg Jennings
Lawrence Tynes
Philadelphia Eagles

Week 7

Chad Henne
Thomas Jones
DeAngelo Williams
Randy Moss
Reggie Wayne
Marques Colston
Lawrence Tynes
Chicago Bears

$1485
$900
$865
$1680
$2025
$1905
$500
$575
$9935

$1485
$1970
$865
$1680
$1455
$1445
$500
$575
$9975

$2290
$875
$930
$1455
$1985
$1360
$540
$555
$9990

$2290
$920
$720
$1680
$1655
$1340
$730
$640
$9975

$2215
$880
$720
$1680
$1655
$1585
$540
$690
$9965

$2290
$920
$880
$1680
$1455
$1445
$540
$690
$9900

$825
$1370
$1860
$1710
$1660
$1370
$560
$640
$9995

vs STL
vs DEN
@ NWE
vs BUF
vs SFO
@ NOR
vs DET
vs MIN

@ SFO
@ DET
vs TAM
@ NYJ
@ ATL
vs CIN
@ PHI
@ DEN

@ BUF
vs NOR
vs CAR
@ DAL
vs JAC
@ BUF
@ TAM
@ OAK

vs NYJ
@ CLE
vs STL
vs BAL
vs SEA
@ PIT

vs GNB
vs DET

@ TEN
@ DET
vs ATL
@ DEN
@ TEN
vs HOU
vs OAK
vs TAM

vs NYG
vs HOU
vs CLE
vs TEN
@ TAM
vs DET
@ NOR
@ OAK

vs NOR
@ OAK
vs BUF
@ TAM
@ STL
@ MIA
vs ARI
@ CIN
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B

Loaded

[ay
ONOOOO WO

OROOOWOOOO [=NoleoNololoNoNo)

N

OhOOOOOR

=

CQUNOWOO Vo O

Week 8

Alex Smith

Maurice Jones-Drew
Steve Slaton

Larry Fitzgerald
Marques Colston
Miles Austin
Lawrence Tynes
Minnesota Vikings

Week 9

Alex Smith

Michael Turner
Maurice Jones-Drew
Randy Moss

Reggie Wayne

Miles Austin
Lawrence Tynes
Kansas City Chiefs

Week 10

Alex Smith

Chris Johnson

Ray Rice

Randy Moss
Reggie Wayne
Larry Fitzgerald
John Carney

New Orleans Saints

Week 11

Josh Freeman
Maurice Jones-Drew
Chris Johnson
Reggie Wayne
Vincent Jackson
Marques Colston
Lawrence Tynes
Cincinnati Bengals

Week 12

Alex Smith

Ricky Williams
Chris Johnson
Randy Moss
Reggie Wayne
Larry Fitzgerald
Lawrence Tynes
Cincinnati Bengals

Week 13

Brett Favre

Ricky Williams
Rashard Mendenhall
Randy Moss

Reggie Wayne
Andre Johnson
Lawrence Tynes

St. Louis Rams

Week 14

Brett Favre

Ricky Williams
Rashard Mendenhall
Randy Moss

Andre Johnson
Lawrence Tynes

St. Louis Rams

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports, Inc.

$830
$1840
$1750
$2060
$1380
$790
$565
$705
$9920

$835
$1970
$1865
$1710
$1675
$795
$575
$575
$10000

$850
$1610
$785
$1725
$1675
$2080
$580
$660
$9965

$840
$1890
$1625
$1690
$1380
$1390
$595
$595
$10005

$880
$730
$1625
$1750
$1690
$2100
$595
$595
$9965

$1730
$735
$895
$1750
$1695
$2015
$610
$560
$9990

$1750
$740
$900
$1765
$2040
$630
$560
$8385

@ IND

@ TEN
@ BUF
vs CAR
vs ATL
vs SEA
@ PHI

@ GNB

vs TEN
vs WAS
vs KAN
vs MIA
vs HOU
@ PHI
vs SDG
@ JAC

vs CHI
vs BUF
@ CLE
@ IND
vs NWE
vs SEA
@ STL
@ STL

vs NOR
vs BUF
@ HOU
@ BAL
@ DEN
@ TAM
vs ATL
@ OAK

vs JAC
@ BUF
vs ARI

@ NOR
@ HOU
@ TEN
@ DEN
vs CLE

@ ARI
vs NWE
vs OAK
@ MIA
vs TEN
@ JAC
vs DAL
@ CHI

vs CIN

@ JAC
@ CLE
vs CAR
vs SEA
vs PHI

@ TEN

B B B B B B
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Week 15

Alex Smith
Adrian Peterson
Chris Johnson
Andre Johnson
Miles Austin
DeSean Jackson
Lawrence Tynes
Denver Broncos

Week 16

Alex Smith

Adrian Peterson
Chris Johnson
Randy Moss
Vincent Jackson
Miles Austin

Garrett Hartley
New Orleans Saints

Week 17

Alex Smith

Maurice Jones-Drew
Chris Johnson
Andre Johnson
Miles Austin
DeSean Jackson
Ryan Succop
Philadelphia Eagles

$930
$2040
$1675
$2040
$845
$1195
$640
$595
$9960

$930
$2040
$1675
$1775
$1400
$845
$530
$690
$9885

$935
$1910
$1685
$2050
$845
$1200
$620
$735
$9980

@ PHI
@ CAR
vs MIA
@ STL
@ NOR
vs SFO
@ WAS
vs OAK

vs DET
@ CHI

vs SDG
vs JAC

@ TEN
@ WAS
vs TAM
vs TAM

@ STL

@ CLE
@ SEA
vs NWE
vs PHI

@ DAL
@ DEN
@ DAL
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Week 1

Kurt Warner
Thomas Jones
Chester Taylor
Andre Johnson
Anthony Gonzalez
Tony Gonzalez
Jason Elam
Minnesota Vikings

Week 2

Matt Hasselbeck
Thomas Jones
Adrian Peterson
Andre Johnson
Jason Witten
John Carlson
Ryan Longwell
Minnesota Vikings

Week 3

Mark Sanchez
Adrian Peterson
Felix Jones

Andre Johnson
Robert Meachem
Jason Witten
Ryan Longwell
Minnesota Vikings

Week 4

Jay Cutler

Cedric Benson
Adrian Peterson
Andre Johnson
Devin Hester
Vernon Davis
Ryan Longwell
Minnesota Vikings

Week 5

Matt Schaub

Adrian Peterson
Rashard Mendenhall
Andre Johnson
Pierre Garcon
Vernon Davis

Ryan Longwell
Minnesota Vikings

Week 6

Tom Brady

Thomas Jones
Rashard Mendenhall
Andre Johnson
Brandon Marshall
Brent Celek

Ryan Longwell
Philadelphia Eagles

Week 7

Tom Brady
Thomas Jones
Ryan Grant

Randy Moss

Hines Ward

Owen Daniels
David Akers
Philadelphia Eagles

$2000
$1320
$530
$1965
$1230
$1215
$730
$655
$9645

$1515
$1320
$1970
$1965
$1170
$620
$700
$655
$9915

$1945
$920
$1970
$1985
$1010
$760
$730
$665
$9985

$1910
$1975
$880
$1985
$765
$770
$735
$675
$9695

$2120
$1355
$880
$1985
$1400
$770
$735
$690
$9935

$2185
$1370
$1445
$1710
$1195
$520
$835
$700
$9960

Minnie Da Moocher

vs SFO
@ HOU
@ CLE
vs NYJ
vs JAC
vs MIA
vs MIA
@ CLE

@ SFO
vs NWE
@ DET
@ TEN
vs NYG
@ SFO
@ DET
@ DET

vs TEN
vs SFO
vs CAR
vs JAC
@ BUF
vs CAR
vs SFO
vs SFO

vs DET
@ CLE
vs GNB
vs OAK
vs DET
vs STL
vs GNB
vs GNB

@ ARI
@ STL
@ DET
@ ARI
@ TEN
vs ATL
@ STL
@ STL

vs TEN
vs BUF
vs CLE
@ CIN
@ SDG
@ OAK
vs BAL
@ OAK

@ TAM
@ OAK
@ CLE
@ TAM
vs MIN

vs SFO
@ WAS
@ WAS

B B B B * % ok ok ok ok k% B
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Week 8

Drew Brees

Ronnie Brown
Steve Slaton
Marques Colston
Sidney Rice

Owen Daniels

John Carney

San Diego Chargers

Week 9

Alex Smith

Ryan Grant

Maurice Jones-Drew
Randy Moss

Reggie Wayne
DeSean Jackson
John Carney

New Orleans Saints

Week 10

Brett Favre

Chris Johnson
Ray Rice

Larry Fitzgerald
Marques Colston
Visanthe Shiancoe
Ryan Longwell
Baltimore Ravens

Week 11

Kurt Warner
Joseph Addai

Chris Johnson
Larry Fitzgerald
Brent Celek
Spencer Havner
Lawrence Tynes
New Orleans Saints

Week 12

Brett Favre

Joseph Addai

Chris Johnson
Randy Moss
Sidney Rice
Vernon Davis
David Akers

New Orleans Saints

Week 13

Brett Favre

Thomas Jones
Chris Johnson
Randy Moss

Sidney Rice

Vernon Davis

David Akers

San Diego Chargers

Week 14

Drew Brees
Thomas Jones
Robert Meachem
DeSean Jackson
Vernon Davis
Nate Kaeding
Minnesota Vikings

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports, Inc.

$2355
$1390
$1750
$1380
$980
$535
$560
$655
$9605

$835
$1450
$1865
$1710
$1675
$1145
$565
$655
$9900

$1670
$1610
$785
$2080
$1390
$795
$780
$740
$9850

$2160
$1530
$1625
$2100
$795
$520
$595
$675
$10000

$1705
$1530
$1625
$1750
$995
$815
$895
$675
$9990

$1730
$1385
$1640
$1750
$995
$820
$910
$680
$9910

$2515
$1400
$910
$1185
$840
$860
$705
$8415

vs ATL
@ NYJ
@ BUF
vs ATL
@ GNB
@ BUF
vs ATL
vs OAK

vs TEN
@ TAM
vs KAN
vs MIA
vs HOU
vs DAL
vs CAR
vs CAR

vs DET
vs BUF
@ CLE
vs SEA
@ STL
vs DET
vs DET
@ CLE

@ STL
@ BAL
@ HOU
@ STL
@ CHI

vs SFO
vs ATL

@ TAM

vs CHI
@ HOU
vs ARI
@ NOR
vs CHI
vs JAC
vs WAS
vs NWE

@ ARI
@ BUF
@ IND
@ MIA
@ ARI
@ SEA
@ ATL
@ CLE

@ ATL
@ TAM
@ ATL
@ NYG
vs ARI

@ DAL
vs CIN

B B B B B B
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Week 15

Donovan McNabb
Thomas Jones
Chris Johnson
Robert Meachem
DeSean Jackson
Vernon Davis
Rob Bironas
Minnesota Vikings

Week 16

Aaron Rodgers
Ricky Williams
Chris Johnson
Greg Jennings
Miles Austin
DeSean Jackson
Rob Bironas
Philadelphia Eagles

Week 17

Ben Roethlisberger
Chris Johnson

Ray Rice

Chad Ochocinco
Greg Jennings
DeSean Jackson
Ryan Longwell
Denver Broncos

$2170
$1400
$1675
$910
$1195
$840
$875
$705
$9770

$2285
$750
$1675
$1490
$845
$1195
$875
$735
$9850

$2050
$1685
$810
$1265
$1490
$1200
$850
$595
$9945

Minnie Da Moocher

vs SFO
vs ATL
vs MIA
vs DAL
vs SFO
@ PHI

vs MIA
@ CAR

vs SEA
vs HOU
vs SDG
vs SEA
@ WAS
vs DEN
vs SDG
vs DEN

@ MIA
@ SEA
@ OAK
@ NYJ
@ ARI

@ DAL
vs NYG
vs KAN
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New Sheriff In Town

Week 1 Week 8
Drew Brees QB NOR $2200 vs DET * 51 Kurt Warner QB ARI $2070 vs CAR  * 15
Ryan Grant RB  GNB $1440 vs CHI * 6 Kevin Smith RB  DET $1185 vs STL  * 0
DeAngelo Williams RB CAR $1825 vs PHI * 9 Steve Slaton RB HOU $1750 @ BUF  * 0
Derrick Mason WR BAL $1080 vs KAN  * 0 Larry Fitzgerald WR ARI $2060 vs CAR * 0
Randy Moss WR NWE $1680 vs BUF  * 0 Miles Austin WR DAL $790 vs SEA * 6
Jeremy Shockey TE NOR $720 vs DET  * 15 Steve Smith WR NYG $640 @ PHI * 0
Lawrence Tynes K NYG $500 vs WAS * 13 Nate Kaeding K SDG $780 vs OAK  * 6
St. Louis Rams D/ST STL $550 @ SEA  * 0 Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL $725 vsDEN * 12
$9995 $10000
Week 2 Week 9
Kurt Warner QB ARI $2010 @ JAC  * 15 Tom Brady QB NWE $2215 vs MIA  * 14
Adrian Peterson RB MIN $1970 @ DET  * 9 Frank Gore RB SFO $1560 vs TEN * 6
Darren McFadden RB OAK $1030 @ KAN  * 6 Maurice Jones-Drew RB JAC $1865 vs KAN  * 9
Derrick Mason WR BAL $1080 @ SDG  * 0 Wes Welker WR NWE $1395 vs MIA * 0
Greg Jennings WR GNB $1445 vs CIN * 0 Miles Austin WR DAL $795 @ PHI * 12
Dallas Clark TE IND $1125 @ MIA  * 12 Austin Collie WR IND $780 vsHOU * 0
Rob Bironas K TEN $720 vsHOU = 9 Josh Scobee K JAC $675 vs KAN = 6
New England Patriots D/ST NWE $600 @ NYJ  * 0 Chicago Bears D/IST CHI $650 vs ARI * 0
$9980 $9935
Week 3 Week 10
Drew Brees QB NOR $2290 @ BUF  * 0 Drew Brees QB NOR $2385 @ STL ~ * 18
Ronnie Brown RB MIA $1360 @ SDG  * 0 Chris Johnson RB TEN $1610 vs BUF  * 15
Darren Sproles RB  SDG $985 vs MIA * 0 Ray Rice RB  BAL $785 @ CLE * 9
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARI $2040 vs IND * 0 Wes Welker WR NWE $1395 @ IND * 0
Roy Williams WR DAL $1275 vs CAR  * 0 Marques Colston WR NOR $1390 @ STL  * 0
Chris Cooley TE WAS $630 @ DET * 0 Miles Austin WR DAL $810 @ GNB  * 0
Ryan Longwell K MIN $730 vs SFO  * 18 David Akers K PHI $880 @ SDG  * 11
Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA $615 vs CHI * 0 Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL $740 @ CLE * 12
$9925 $9995
Week 4 Week 11
Peyton Manning QB IND $2200 vs SEA  * 15 Drew Brees QB NOR $2425 @ TAM  * 21
Adrian Peterson RB MIN $1970 vsGNB  * 6 Ricky Williams RB MIA $730 @ CAR * 30
Glen Coffee RB SFO $720 vs STL * 0 Chris Johnson RB TEN $1625 @ HOU * 0
Andre Johnson WR HOU $1985 vs OAK  * 0 Larry Fitzgerald WR ARI $2100 @ STL  * 9
Devin Hester WR CHI $1010 vsDET * 0 Miles Austin WR DAL $810 vs WAS = 0
Steve Smith WR NYG $640 @ KAN  * 15 Robert Meachem WR NOR $885 @ TAM  * 12
Ryan Longwell K MIN $730 vsGNB  * 4 Ryan Longwell K MIN $795 vs SEA * 5
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT $725 vs SDG  * 0 Philadelphia Eagles D/IST PHI $710 @ CHI * 0
$9980 $10080
Week 5 Week 12
Joe Flacco QB BAL $1785 vs CIN * 12 Drew Brees QB NOR $2425 vs N\WE  * 45
Brian Westbrook RB PHI $1905 vs TAM  * 6 Ricky Williams RB MIA $730 @ BUF * 6
Steve Slaton RB HOU $1705 @ ARI * 0 Chris Johnson RB TEN $1625 vs ARI * 12
Derrick Mason WR BAL $1095 vs CIN * 0 Randy Moss WR NWE $1750 @ NOR  * 0
Santonio Holmes WR PIT $1275 @ DET  * 0 Miles Austin WR DAL $810 vs OAK  * 6
Steve Smith WR NYG $640 vs OAK = 0 Visanthe Shiancoe TE MIN $800 vs CHI * 6
Ryan Longwell K MIN $735 @ STL  * 10 David Akers K PHI $895 vs WAS  * 15
Miami Dolphins D/ST MIA $660 vs NYJ  * 0 Minnesota Vikings D/IST MIN $705 vs CHI * 0
$9800 $9740
Week 6 Week 13
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB $2055 vs DET  * 18 Peyton Manning QB IND $2320 vsTEN  * 6
Thomas Jones RB  NYJ $1355 vs BUF  * 12 Ricky Williams RB  MIA $735 vs NWE * 0
Cedric Benson RB CIN $920 vs HOU * 9 Chris Johnson RB TEN $1640 @ IND * 0
Randy Moss WR NWE $1680 vs TEN  * 27 Larry Fitzgerald WR ARI $2100 vs MIN * 9
Santonio Holmes WR PIT $1275 vs CLE * 0 Miles Austin WR DAL $815 @ NYG * 9
Greg Jennings WR GNB $1445 vs DET  * 0 Sidney Rice WR MIN $995 @ ARI * 0
Lawrence Tynes K NYG $540 @ NOR * 11 Lawrence Tynes K NYG $610 vs DAL * 7
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT $725 vsCLE  * 0 San Diego Chargers D/IST SDG $680 @ CLE * 0
$9995 $9895
Week 7 Week 14
Peyton Manning QB IND $2235 @ STL  * 21 Peyton Manning QB IND $2355 vs DEN  * 27
Thomas Jones RB NYJ $1370 @ OAK  * 6 Ricky Williams RB MIA $740 @ JAC * 6
Cedric Benson RB CIN $940 vs CHI * 6 Chris Johnson RB  TEN $1675 vs STL * 33
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARI $2060 @ NYG * 0 Larry Fitzgerald WR ARI $2110 @ SFO  * 0
Wes Welker WR NWE $1385 @ TAM  * 9 Miles Austin WR DAL $830 vs SDG * 6
Steve Smith WR NYG $640 vs ARI * 0 Sidney Rice WR MIN $1000 vs CIN * 6
Lawrence Tynes K NYG $560 vs ARI * 5 Lawrence Tynes K NYG $630 vs PHI * 8
Carolina Panthers D/IST CAR $645 vs BUF  * 10 San Diego Chargers D/IST SDG $680 @ DAL  * 0
$9835 $10020

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports, Inc.
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Week 15

Drew Brees QB
Chris Johnson RB
Ray Rice RB
Brandon Marshall WR
Robert Meachem WR
DeSean Jackson WR
Nate Kaeding K

St. Louis Rams D/ST
Week 16

Drew Brees QB
Cedric Benson RB
Frank Gore RB
Donald Driver WR
Anquan Boldin WR
Miles Austin WR
Garrett Hartley K
Arizona Cardinals D/ST
Week 17

Matt Schaub QB
Maurice Jones-Drew RB
Chris Johnson RB
Miles Austin WR
Sidney Rice WR
DeSean Jackson WR
Connor Barth K
Denver Broncos D/ST

New Sheriff In Town

NOR $2520 vs DAL * 6
TEN $1675 vs MIA * 0
BAL $810 vs CHI * 0
DEN $1470 vs OAK  * 6
NOR $910 vs DAL * 0
PHI $1195 vs SFO  * 9
SDG $880 vs CIN * 16
STL $560 vs HOU * 0
$10020
NOR $2520 vs TAM  * 9
CIN $950 vs KAN  * 0
SFO $1605 vs DET  * 6
GNB $1175 vs SEA  * 0
ARI $1610 vs STL  * 0
DAL $845 @ WAS * 0
NOR $530 vs TAM  * 5
ARI $630 vs STL  * 0
$9865
HOU $2075 vs NWE  * 15
JAC $1910 @ CLE  * 0
TEN $1685 @ SEA  * 12
DAL $845 vs PHI * 0
MIN $1005 vs NYG * 15
PHI $1200 @ DAL * 0
TAM $565 vs ATL  * 6
DEN $595 vs KAN  * 0
$9880

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports, Inc.
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Week 1

Tom Brady
LaDainian Tomlinson
Adrian Peterson
Wes Welker

Chris Henry

Lance Moore
Lawrence Tynes
Baltimore Ravens

Week 2

Tom Brady
Darren Sproles
Adrian Peterson
Reggie Wayne
Bernard Berrian
Mark Clayton
Lawrence Tynes
Baltimore Ravens

Week 3

Drew Brees
Darren Sproles
Adrian Peterson
Terrell Owens
Patrick Crayton
Marques Colston
Lawrence Tynes
Arizona Cardinals

Week 4

Drew Brees

Adrian Peterson
Glen Coffee
Reggie Wayne
Marques Colston
Mario Manningham
Lawrence Tynes
Chicago Bears

Week 5

Brett Favre

Willis McGahee
Rashard Mendenhall
Reggie Wayne
Andre Johnson
Anquan Boldin
Lawrence Tynes
San Francisco 49ers

Week 6

Aaron Rodgers
DeAngelo Williams
Rashard Mendenhall
Anquan Boldin
Santonio Holmes
DeSean Jackson
Lawrence Tynes
Green Bay Packers

Week 7

Peyton Manning
DeAngelo Williams
Rashard Mendenhall
Reggie Wayne
Marques Colston
Steve Smith
Lawrence Tynes
Green Bay Packers

$2070
$1765
$1945
$1365
$585
$1035
$500
$710
$9975

$2070
$965
$1945
$1645
$1185
$975
$500
$710
$9995

$2290
$985
$1970
$1365
$750
$1360
$540
$600
$9860

$2290
$1970
$720
$1655
$1360
$770
$540
$640
$9945

$1605
$1150
$880
$1655
$1985
$1585
$540
$600
$10000

$2055
$1845
$880
$1585
$1275
$1080
$540
$635
$9895

$2235
$1860
$885
$1660
$1370
$640
$560
$635
$9845

vs BUF
@ OAK
@ CLE
vs BUF
vs DEN
vs DET
vs WAS
vs KAN

@ NYJ
vs BAL
@ DET
@ MIA
@ DET
@ SDG
@ DAL
@ SDG

@ BUF
vs MIA

vs SFO
vs NOR
vs CAR
@ BUF
@ TAM
vs IND

vs NYJ
vs GNB
vs STL
vs SEA
vs NYJ
@ KAN
@ KAN
vs DET

@ STL
vs CIN

@ DET
@ TEN
@ ARI

vs HOU
vs OAK
vs ATL

vs DET
@ TAM
vs CLE
@ SEA
vs CLE
@ OAK
@ NOR
vs DET

@ STL
vs BUF
vs MIN
@ STL
@ MIA
vs ARI
vs ARI
@ CLE

Road Dogs
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Week 8

Drew Brees

Ronnie Brown
Kevin Smith
Reggie Wayne
Marques Colston
Miles Austin
Lawrence Tynes
Green Bay Packers

Week 9

Drew Brees

Ryan Grant

Maurice Jones-Drew
Reggie Wayne

Miles Austin

Mike Sims-Walker
Lawrence Tynes
Green Bay Packers

Week 10

Drew Brees
Rashard Mendenhall
Ray Rice

Randy Moss

Larry Fitzgerald
Miles Austin

Matt Stover

Green Bay Packers

Week 11

Drew Brees
Rashard Mendenhall
Ray Rice

Randy Moss

Larry Fitzgerald
Miles Austin

Matt Stover
Cincinnati Bengals

Week 12

Drew Brees
Rashard Mendenhall
Ray Rice

Randy Moss

Larry Fitzgerald
Miles Austin

Ryan Succop
Cincinnati Bengals

Week 13

Brett Favre

Adrian Peterson
Rashard Mendenhall
Larry Fitzgerald
Miles Austin

Robert Meachem
Nate Kaeding

New Orleans Saints

Week 14

Kurt Warner
Rashard Mendenhall
Chris Johnson

Larry Fitzgerald
Miles Austin

Robert Meachem
Shayne Graham
New Orleans Saints

$2355
$1390
$1185
$1665
$1380
$790
$565
$635
$9965

$2370
$1450
$1865
$1675
$795
$625
$575
$635
$9990

$2385
$885
$785
$1725
$2080
$810
$660
$635
$9965

$2425
$895
$795
$1750
$2100
$810
$675
$595
$10045

$2425
$895
$795
$1750
$2100
$810
$590
$595
$9960

$1730
$2020
$895
$2100
$815
$895
$835
$675
$9965

$2185
$900
$1675
$2110
$830
$910
$720
$690
$10020

vs ATL
@NYJ
vs STL
vs SFO
vs ATL
vs SEA
@ PHI
vs MIN

vs CAR
@ TAM
vs KAN
vs HOU
@ PHI

vs KAN
vs SDG
@ TAM

@ STL
vs CIN
@ CLE
@ IND
vs SEA
@ GNB
vs NWE
vs DAL

@ TAM
@ KAN
vs IND
vs NYJ
@ STL
vs WAS
@ BAL
@ OAK

vs NWE
@ BAL
vs PIT

@ NOR
@ TEN
vs OAK
@ SDG
vs CLE

@ ARI
@ ARI
vs OAK
vs MIN
@ NYG
@ WAS
@ CLE
@ WAS

@ SFO
@ CLE
vs STL
@ SFO
vs SDG
@ ATL
@ MIN
@ ATL
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Week 15

Kurt Warner

Chris Johnson
Jamaal Charles
Larry Fitzgerald
Miles Austin

Robert Meachem
Nate Kaeding

New Orleans Saints

Week 16

Kurt Warner

Cedric Benson

Chris Johnson

Larry Fitzgerald
Miles Austin

Robert Meachem
Sebastian Janikowski
Cincinnati Bengals

Week 17

Brett Favre
Adrian Peterson
Chris Johnson
Miles Austin
Sidney Rice
DeSean Jackson
Matt Prater
Denver Broncos

$2200
$1675
$645
$2115
$845
$910
$880
$690
$9960

$2200
$950
$1675
$2115
$845
$910
$680
$610
$9985

$1765
$2055
$1685
$845
$1005
$1200
$785
$595
$9935

@ DET
vs MIA

vs CLE
@ DET
@ NOR
vs DAL
vs CIN

vs DAL

vs STL
vs KAN
vs SDG
vs STL
@ WAS
vs TAM
@ CLE
vs KAN

vs NYG
vs NYG
@ SEA
vs PHI

vs NYG
@ DAL
vs KAN
vs KAN

Road Dogs
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Week 1

Tom Brady

Steven Jackson
LenDale White
Randy Moss

Wes Welker

Greg Olsen

Ryan Longwell

New England Patriots

Week 2

Tom Brady

Steven Jackson
LenDale White
Randy Moss

Wes Welker

Greg Olsen

Ryan Longwell

New England Patriots

Week 3

Kurt Warner

Steven Jackson

Tim Hightower

Steve Smith

Larry Fitzgerald
Chris Henry

John Carney

New England Patriots

Week 4

Peyton Manning
Darren Sproles
Adrian Peterson
Reggie Wayne

Chris Henry

Greg Jennings

John Carney

New England Patriots

Week 5

Peyton Manning
Adrian Peterson

Tim Hightower

Steve Smith

Reggie Wayne

Chris Henry

Steven Hauschka
New England Patriots

Week 6

Ben Roethlisberger
Adrian Peterson

Tim Hightower

Hines Ward

Steve Smith

Braylon Edwards
Steven Hauschka
New England Patriots

Week 7

Peyton Manning
Adrian Peterson

Tim Hightower
Reggie Wayne
DeSean Jackson
Mario Manningham
Lawrence Tynes
New England Patriots

$2070
$1730
$1235
$1680
$1365
$630
$690
$600
$10000

$2070
$1730
$1235
$1680
$1365
$630
$690
$600
$10000

$2035
$1730
$970
$1455
$2040
$590
$535
$600
$9955

$2200
$985
$1970
$1655
$590
$1445
$535
$600
$9980

$2215
$1975
$970
$1455
$1655
$590
$530
$600
$9990

$1885
$1975
$970
$1170
$1455
$1325
$530
$600
$9910

$2235
$1990
$975
$1660
$1080
$790
$560
$600
$9890

Straight Cash Homey

vs BUF
@ SEA
@ PIT

vs BUF
vs BUF
@ GNB
@ CLE
vs BUF

@ NYJ
@ WAS
vs HOU
@ NYJ
@ NYJ
vs PIT

@ DET
@ NYJ

vs IND
vs GNB
vs IND
@ DAL
vs IND
vs PIT
@ BUF
vs ATL

vs SEA
@ PIT

vs GNB
vs SEA
@ CLE
@ MIN
vs NYJ
vs BAL

@ TEN
@ STL
vs HOU
vs WAS
@ TEN
@ BAL
@ SFO
@ DEN

vs CLE
vs BAL
@ SEA
vs CLE
@ TAM
vs BUF
vs CHI
vs TEN

@ STL
@ PIT
@ NYG
@ STL
@ WAS
vs ARI
vs ARI
@ TAM

B B B B * % ok ok ok ok k% B

B

[y

=
[ejeoNeoNoNoNoNoNe]

[y
ORPO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0

QWO OO0OO0OOw©

[ay

[eNoNeoNaioNoNoNé]

21
12

oONOONO

[y

[ay
O~NOONO®O

N

w
[(cN$NeNaieo N NN 3

Week 8

Peyton Manning
Adrian Peterson
Tim Hightower
Marques Colston
Sidney Rice
DeSean Jackson
Lawrence Tynes
New Orleans Saints

Week 9

Peyton Manning
Maurice Jones-Drew
Tim Hightower
Derrick Mason
Marques Colston
DeSean Jackson
Lawrence Tynes
New Orleans Saints

Week 10

Peyton Manning
Maurice Jones-Drew
Tim Hightower
Marques Colston
Sidney Rice
DeSean Jackson
John Carney

New Orleans Saints

Week 11

Brett Favre

Maurice Jones-Drew
Chris Johnson
Vincent Jackson
Sidney Rice
DeSean Jackson
John Carney

New Orleans Saints

Week 12

Brett Favre

Maurice Jones-Drew
Chris Johnson
Vincent Jackson
Sidney Rice
DeSean Jackson
John Carney

New Orleans Saints

Week 13

Brett Favre

Maurice Jones-Drew
Chris Johnson
Vincent Jackson
Devin Hester
Sidney Rice

John Carney

New Orleans Saints

Week 14

Brett Favre

Chris Johnson
Vincent Jackson
Robert Meachem
Sidney Rice
Lawrence Tynes
New Orleans Saints

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports, Inc.

$2255
$1995
$980
$1380
$980
$1130
$565
$640
$9925

$2255
$1865
$985
$1115
$1390
$1145
$575
$655
$9985

$1705
$1890
$1625
$1380
$995
$1160
$595
$675
$10025

$1705
$1890
$1625
$1380
$995
$1160
$595
$675
$10025

$1730
$1890
$1640
$1380
$1015
$995
$605
$675
$9930

$1750
$1675
$1380
$910
$1000
$630
$690
$8035

vs SFO
@ GNB
vs CAR
vs ATL
@ GNB
vs NYG
@ PHI

vs ATL

vs HOU
vs KAN
@ CHI

@ CIN

vs CAR
vs DAL
vs SDG
vs CAR

vs NWE
@ NYJ
vs SEA
@ STL
vs DET
@ SDG
@ STL
@ STL

vs SEA
vs BUF
@ HOU
@ DEN
vs SEA
@ CHI

@ TAM
@ TAM

vs CHI
@ SFO
vs ARI
vs KAN
vs CHI
vs WAS
vs NWE
vs NWE

@ ARI
vs HOU
@ IND
@ CLE
vs STL
@ ARI
@ WAS
@ WAS

vs CIN
vs STL
@ DAL
@ ATL
vs CIN
vs PHI
@ ATL
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Week 15

Matt Schaub QB
Rashard Mendenhall RB
Chris Johnson RB
Andre Johnson WR
Robert Meachem WR
Sidney Rice WR
Lawrence Tynes K
New Orleans Saints D/ST
Week 16

Matt Schaub QB
Cedric Benson RB
Chris Johnson RB
Andre Johnson WR
Robert Meachem WR
Sidney Rice WR
Lawrence Tynes K
New Orleans Saints D/ST
Week 17

Matt Schaub QB
Cedric Benson RB
Chris Johnson RB
Andre Johnson WR
Robert Meachem WR
Sidney Rice WR
Lawrence Tynes K
New Orleans Saints D/ST

Straight Cash Homey

HOU $2050 @ STL ~ * 6
PIT $905 vs GNB  * 6
TEN $1675 vs MIA * 0
HOU $2040 @ STL  * 0
NOR $910 vs DAL * 0
MIN $1000 @ CAR * 0
NYG $640 @ WAS * 9
NOR $690 vs DAL * 0
$9910
HOU $2050 @ MIA * 21
CIN $950 vs KAN  * 0
TEN $1675 vs SDG  * 9
HOU $2040 @ MIA * 9
NOR $910 vs TAM  * 9
MIN $1000 @ CHI * 6
NYG $640 vs CAR * 5
NOR $690 vs TAM  * 0
$9955
HOU $2075 vs NWE  * 15
CIN $950 @ NYJ  * 0
TEN $1685 @ SEA  * 12
HOU $2050 vs NWE  * 0
NOR $920 @ CAR * 0
MIN $1005 vs NYG * 15
NYG $645 @ MIN * 1
NOR $690 @ CAR * 0
$10020

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports, Inc.
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Week 1

Tom Brady QB
LaDainian Tomlinson RB
Ray Rice RB
Randy Moss WR
Chad Ochocinco WR
Marques Colston WR
Neil Rackers K
Cincinnati Bengals D/ST
Week 2

Tom Brady QB
Frank Gore RB
Adrian Peterson RB
Randy Moss WR
Percy Harvin WR
John Carlson TE
Nick Folk K
Washington Redskins D/ST
Week 3

Drew Brees QB
Darren Sproles RB
Fred Jackson RB
Randy Moss WR
Reggie Wayne WR
Marques Colston WR
Lawrence Tynes K
San Diego Chargers D/ST
Week 4

Peyton Manning QB
Cedric Benson RB
Adrian Peterson RB
Chad Ochocinco WR
Reggie Wayne WR
Vernon Davis TE
John Carney K
San Francisco 49ers D/IST
Week 5

Peyton Manning QB
Adrian Peterson RB
Rashard Mendenhall RB
Reggie Wayne WR
Steve Smith WR
DeSean Jackson WR
Stephen Gostkowski K
Philadelphia Eagles D/ST
Week 6

Aaron Rodgers QB
Cedric Benson RB
Rashard Mendenhall RB
Randy Moss WR
Steve Smith WR
Greg Jennings WR
Ryan Longwell K
Green Bay Packers D/ST
Week 7

Peyton Manning QB
Laurence Maroney RB
DeAngelo Williams RB
Randy Moss WR
Marques Colston WR
Miles Austin WR
Lawrence Tynes K
Chicago Bears D/ST

$2070
$1765
$730
$1680
$1200
$1335
$650
$570
$10000

$2070
$1520
$1970
$1680
$805
$620
$650
$605
$9920

$2290
$985
$875
$1680
$1655
$1360
$540
$630
$10015

$2200
$920
$1970
$1210
$1655
$760
$535
$575
$9825

$2055
$920
$880
$1680
$1455
$1445
$735
$635
$9805

$2235
$845
$1860
$1710
$1370
$770
$560
$640
$9990

Touchdown Tommy

vs BUF
@ OAK
vs KAN
vs BUF
vs DEN
vs DET
vs SFO
vs DEN

@ NYJ
vs SEA
@ DET
@ NYJ
@ DET
@ SFO
vs NYG
vs STL

@ BUF
vs MIA
vs NOR
vs ATL
@ ARI
@ BUF
@ TAM
vs MIA

vs SEA
@ CLE
vs GNB
@ CLE
vs SEA
vs STL
vs NYJ
vs STL

@ TEN
@ STL
@ DET
@ TEN
vs OAK
vs TAM
@ DEN
vs TAM

vs DET
vs HOU
vs CLE
vs TEN
@ TAM
vs DET
vs BAL
vs DET

@ STL
@ TAM
vs BUF
@ TAM
@ MIA
vs ATL
vs ARI

@ CIN
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Week 8

Peyton Manning
Adrian Peterson
Ray Rice

Reggie Wayne
Marques Colston
Miles Austin
Jason Hanson
Detroit Lions

Week 9

Peyton Manning
Michael Turner
Ray Rice

Reggie Wayne
Marques Colston
Miles Austin
Steven Hauschka
Denver Broncos

Week 10

Drew Brees

Chris Johnson

Ray Rice

Randy Moss
Marques Colston
Miles Austin

John Carney

New Orleans Saints

Week 11

Tom Brady

Chris Johnson

Ray Rice

Randy Moss
Marques Colston
Miles Austin
Lawrence Tynes
Philadelphia Eagles

Week 12

Tom Brady

Ricky Williams
Chris Johnson
Randy Moss
Reggie Wayne
Mike Sims-Walker
Lawrence Tynes
Philadelphia Eagles

Week 13

Peyton Manning
Ricky Williams
Chris Johnson
Randy Moss
Reggie Wayne
Mike Sims-Walker
Lawrence Tynes
Cincinnati Bengals

Week 14

Drew Brees

Chris Johnson

Ray Rice

Randy Moss
Robert Meachem
DeSean Jackson
Garrett Hartley
New Orleans Saints

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports, Inc.

$2255
$1995
$775
$1665
$1380
$790
$565
$570
$9995

$2255
$1970
$780
$1675
$1390
$795
$555
$580
$10000

$2385
$1610
$785
$1725
$1390
$810
$580
$660
$9945

$2260
$1625
$795
$1750
$1390
$810
$595
$710
$9935

$2260
$730
$1625
$1750
$1690
$640
$595
$710
$10000

$2320
$735
$1640
$1750
$1695
$640
$610
$595
$9985

$2515
$1675
$810
$1765
$910
$1185
$525
$690
$10075

vs SFO
@ GNB
vs DEN
vs SFO
vs ATL
vs SEA
vs STL
vs STL

vs HOU
vs WAS
@ CIN
vs HOU
vs CAR
@ PHI
vs WAS
vs PIT

@ STL
vs BUF
@ CLE
@ IND
@ STL
@ GNB
@ STL
@ STL

vs NYJ
@ HOU
vs IND
vs NYJ
@ TAM
vs WAS
vs ATL
@ CHI

@ NOR
@ BUF
vs ARI

@ NOR
@ HOU
@ SFO
@ DEN
vs WAS

vs TEN
vs NWE
@ IND
@ MIA
vs TEN
vs HOU
vs DAL
vs DET

@ ATL
vs STL
vs DET
vs CAR
@ ATL
@ NYG
@ ATL
@ ATL
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Week 15

Drew Brees QB
Chris Johnson RB
Ray Rice RB
Randy Moss WR
Robert Meachem WR
DeSean Jackson WR
Garrett Hartley K
Denver Broncos D/ST
Week 16

Drew Brees QB
Jerome Harrison RB
Chris Johnson RB
Randy Moss WR
Miles Austin WR
DeSean Jackson WR
Garrett Hartley K
Philadelphia Eagles D/ST
Week 17

Matt Schaub QB
Jerome Harrison RB
Chris Johnson RB
Andre Johnson WR
Miles Austin WR
DeSean Jackson WR
Sebastian Janikowski K
Philadelphia Eagles D/ST

$10010

$2520
$645
$1675
$1775
$845
$1195
$530
$735
$9920

$2075
$655
$1685
$2050
$845
$1200
$710
$735
$9955

Touchdown Tommy

vs DAL
vs MIA

vs CHI

@ BUF
vs DAL
vs SFO
vs DAL
vs OAK

vs TAM
vs OAK
vs SDG
vs JAC

@ WAS
vs DEN
vs TAM
vs DEN

vs NWE
vs JAC
@ SEA
vs NWE
vs PHI
@ DAL
vs BAL
@ DAL

* ok ok k ok ok Xk
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Week 1

Drew Brees
Chris Brown
Steven Jackson
Andre Johnson
Marques Colston
Heath Miller

Neil Rackers
Buffalo Bills

Week 2

Brett Favre

Adrian Peterson
Ray Rice

Terrell Owens
Randy Moss

Greg Jennings
John Carney
Philadelphia Eagles

Week 3

Aaron Rodgers
Willis McGahee
Matt Forte

Greg Jennings
Marques Colston
Mario Manningham
Ryan Longwell
Philadelphia Eagles

Week 4

Drew Brees

Cedric Benson
Adrian Peterson
Terrell Owens
Marques Colston
Vernon Davis
Mason Crosby

San Francisco 49ers

Week 5

Peyton Manning
Willis McGahee
Adrian Peterson
Reggie Wayne
Steve Smith
Vernon Davis

Josh Scobee
Philadelphia Eagles

Week 6

Donovan McNabb
Thomas Jones
Brian Westbrook
Chad Ochocinco
Steve Smith
Jeremy Maclin
Mason Crosby
Philadelphia Eagles

Week 7

Peyton Manning
Thomas Jones
DeAngelo Williams
Randy Moss
Steve Smith
Austin Collie

Ryan Longwell
Indianapolis Colts

$2200
$720
$1730
$1965
$1335
$780
$650
$605
$9985

$1550
$1970
$730
$1350
$1680
$1445
$510
$680
$9915

$2035
$1150
$1860
$1445
$1360
$770
$730
$690
$10040

$2290
$920
$1970
$1365
$1360
$760
$755
$575
$9995

$2215
$1150
$1975
$1655
$640
$770
$670
$690
$9765

$1990
$1355
$1905
$1210
$640
$975
$760
$690
$9525

$2235
$1370
$1860
$1710
$640
$775
$765
$625
$9980

Tough Guy Reno

vs DET
vs NYJ
@ SEA
vs NYJ
vs DET
vs TEN
vs SFO
@ NWE

@ DET
@ DET
@ SDG
vs TAM
@ NYJ
vs CIN

@ PHI

vs NOR

@ STL
vs CLE
@ SEA
@ STL
@ BUF
@ TAM
vs SFO
vs KAN

vs NYJ
@ CLE
vs GNB
@ MIA
vs NYJ
vs STL
@ MIN
vs STL

@ TEN
vs CIN

@ STL
@ TEN
vs OAK
vs ATL
@ SEA
vs TAM

@ OAK
vs BUF
@ OAK
vs HOU
@ NOR
@ OAK
vs DET
@ OAK

@ STL
@ OAK
vs BUF
@ TAM
vs ARI

@ STL
@ PIT

@ STL
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Week 8

Peyton Manning
Darren Sproles
Adrian Peterson
Marques Colston
Miles Austin

Austin Collie

Ryan Longwell
Philadelphia Eagles

Week 9

Donovan McNabb
DeAngelo Williams
Maurice Jones-Drew
DeSean Jackson
Hakeem Nicks
Austin Collie

John Carney

New Orleans Saints

Week 10

Kurt Warner
Ronnie Brown

Ray Rice

Larry Fitzgerald
Marques Colston
Visanthe Shiancoe
Josh Brown

New Orleans Saints

Week 11

Donovan McNabb
Adrian Peterson
Chris Johnson
Chad Ochocinco
Mike Sims-Walker
DeSean Jackson
Lawrence Tynes
New Orleans Saints

Week 12

Aaron Rodgers
Ricky Williams
Joseph Addai

Wes Welker
Vincent Jackson
Greg Jennings
Connor Barth

New Orleans Saints

Week 13

Philip Rivers
LaDainian Tomlinson
Joseph Addai
Vincent Jackson
Robert Meachem
Mike Sims-Walker
Rob Bironas

Arizona Cardinals

Week 14

Drew Brees
Ricky Williams
Chris Johnson
Anquan Boldin
Marques Colston
Robert Meachem
Connor Barth
Arizona Cardinals

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports, Inc.

$2255
$1005
$1995
$1380
$790
$780
$770
$710
$9685

$2070
$1870
$1865
$1145
$915
$780
$565
$655
$9865

$2125
$1405
$785
$2080
$1390
$795
$690
$660
$9930

$2115
$2015
$1625
$1225
$640
$1160
$595
$675
$10050

$2205
$730
$1530
$1395
$1380
$1470
$520
$675
$9905

$2240
$1820
$1530
$1380
$895
$640
$830
$630
$9965

$2515
$740
$1675
$1605
$1420
$910
$540
$630
$10035

vs SFO
vs OAK
@ GNB
vs ATL
vs SEA
vs SFO
@ GNB
vs NYG

vs DAL
@ NOR
vs KAN
vs DAL
vs SDG
vs HOU
vs CAR
vs CAR

vs SEA
vs TAM
@ CLE
vs SEA
@ STL
vs DET
vs NOR
@ STL

@ CHI

vs SEA
@ HOU
@ OAK
vs BUF
@ CHI

vs ATL
@ TAM

@ DET
@ BUF
@ HOU
@ NOR
vs KAN
@ DET
@ ATL

vs NWE

@ CLE
@ CLE
vs TEN
@ CLE
@ WAS
vs HOU
@ IND

vs MIN

@ ATL
@ JAC
vs STL
@ SFO
@ ATL
@ ATL
vs NYJ
@ SFO
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Week 15

Matt Schaub
Ricky Williams
Chris Johnson
Andre Johnson
Miles Austin
Robert Meachem
Nate Kaeding
Houston Texans

Week 16

Aaron Rodgers
Ricky Williams
Chris Johnson
Anquan Boldin
Greg Jennings
Robert Meachem
Connor Barth
Arizona Cardinals

Week 17

Donovan McNabb
Jerome Harrison
Chris Johnson
Randy Moss
DeSean Jackson
Vernon Davis

Ryan Longwell
Philadelphia Eagles

HOU $2050 @ STL ~ * 6
MIA $750 @ TEN  * 8
TEN $1675 vs MIA * 0
HOU $2040 @ STL  * 0
DAL $845 @ NOR * 12
NOR $910 vs DAL * 0
SDG $880 vs CIN * 16
HOU $640 @ STL  * 0
$9790
GNB $2285 vs SEA  * 9
MIA $750 vs HOU  * 0
TEN $1675 vs SDG  * 9
ARI $1610 vs STL  * 0
GNB $1490 vs SEA  * 0
NOR $910 vs TAM  * 9
TAM $555 @ NOR * 10
ARI $630 vs STL  * 0
$9905
PHI $2200 @ DAL * 0
CLE $655 vs JAC  * 6
TEN $1685 @ SEA  * 12
NWE $1800 @ HOU  * 0
PHI $1200 @ DAL * 0
SFO $845 @ STL  * 12
MIN $850 vs NYG * 14
PHI $735 @ DAL * 0
$9970

Tough Guy Reno

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports, Inc.
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Week 1

Tom Brady

Mike Bell

Adrian Peterson
Vincent Jackson
Greg Jennings
Marques Colston
John Carney

San Diego Chargers

Week 2

Tony Romo
Adrian Peterson
Darren McFadden
Reggie Wayne
Vincent Jackson
Percy Harvin
John Carney
Atlanta Falcons

Week 3

Drew Brees

Willis McGahee
Fred Jackson
Reggie Wayne
Vincent Jackson
Marques Colston
Lawrence Tynes
Green Bay Packers

Week 4

Jay Cutler

Cedric Benson
Adrian Peterson
Chad Ochocinco
Vincent Jackson
Devin Hester
Lawrence Tynes
Minnesota Vikings

Week 5

Peyton Manning
Adrian Peterson
Rashard Mendenhall
Reggie Wayne

Mike Sims-Walker
DeSean Jackson
Lawrence Tynes
Minnesota Vikings

Week 6

Aaron Rodgers

Adrian Peterson
Rashard Mendenhall
T.J. Houshmandzadeh
Chad Ochocinco

Greg Jennings
Lawrence Tynes
Jacksonville Jaguars

Week 7

Peyton Manning
Thomas Jones
DeAngelo Williams
Wes Welker

Vincent Jackson
Steve Smith

John Carney

San Francisco 49ers

$2070
$720
$1945
$1320
$1425
$1335
$500
$620
$9935

$1965
$1945
$1030
$1645
$1320
$805
$500
$630
$9840

$2290
$1150
$875
$1655
$1340
$1360
$540
$620
$9830

$1945
$920
$1970
$1210
$1340
$1010
$540
$665
$9600

$2055
$1975
$880
$1230
$1210
$1445
$540
$595
$9930

$2235
$1370
$1860
$1385
$1345
$640
$545
$600
$9980

vs BUF
vs DET
@ CLE
@ OAK
vs CHI

vs DET
vs DET
@ OAK

vs NYG
@ DET
@ KAN
@ MIA
vs BAL
@ DET
@ PHI

vs CAR

@ BUF
vs CLE
vs NOR
@ ARI

vs MIA

@ BUF
@ TAM
@ STL

vs DET
@ CLE
vs GNB
@ CLE
@ PIT

vs DET
@ KAN
vs GNB

@ TEN
@ STL
@ DET
@ TEN
@ SEA
vs TAM
vs OAK
@ STL

vs DET
vs BAL
vs CLE
vs ARI

vs HOU
vs DET
@ NOR
vs STL

@ STL
@ OAK
vs BUF
@ TAM
@ KAN
vs ARI

@ MIA
@ HOU
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Week 8

Drew Brees
LaDainian Tomlinson
Kevin Smith

Vincent Jackson
Marques Colston
Miles Austin

Steven Hauschka
Arizona Cardinals

Week 9

Tom Brady
LaDainian Tomlinson
Reggie Bush

Wes Welker

Vincent Jackson
Miles Austin

John Carney

Green Bay Packers

Week 10

Brett Favre

Chris Johnson

Ray Rice

Larry Fitzgerald
Vincent Jackson
Sidney Rice

Ryan Longwell
New Orleans Saints

Week 11

Drew Brees

Chris Johnson
Ray Rice

Vincent Jackson
Marques Colston
Sidney Rice

Nate Kaeding
Cincinnati Bengals

Week 12

Aaron Rodgers
Ricky Williams
Chris Johnson
Randy Moss
Vincent Jackson
Sidney Rice
Lawrence Tynes
Minnesota Vikings

Week 13

Brett Favre
LaDainian Tomlinson
Rashard Mendenhall
Chad Ochocinco
Reggie Wayne
Sidney Rice

Stephen Gostkowski
San Diego Chargers

Week 14

Drew Brees
Ricky Williams
Pierre Thomas
Terrell Owens
Anquan Boldin
Antonio Gates
Jay Feely
Arizona Cardinals

$2355
$1770
$1185
$1355
$1380
$790
$540
$615
$9990

$2215
$1785
$1195
$1395
$1360
$795
$565
$635
$9945

$1670
$1610
$785
$2080
$1380
$980
$780
$660
$9945

$2425
$1625
$795
$1380
$1390
$995
$815
$595
$10020

$2205
$730
$1625
$1750
$1380
$995
$595
$705
$9985

$1730
$1820
$895
$1225
$1695
$995
$905
$680
$9945

$2515
$740
$1050
$1415
$1605
$1275
$720
$630
$9950

vs ATL
vs OAK
vs STL
vs OAK
vs ATL
vs SEA
@ NOR
vs CAR

vs MIA
@ NYG
vs CAR
vs MIA
@ NYG
@ PHI

vs CAR
@ TAM

vs DET
vs BUF
@ CLE
vs SEA
vs PHI
vs DET
vs DET
@ STL

@ TAM
@ HOU
vs IND

@ DEN
@ TAM
vs SEA
@ DEN
@ OAK

@ DET
@ BUF
vs ARI
@ NOR
vs KAN
vs CHI
@ DEN
vs CHI

@ ARI
@ CLE
vs OAK
vs DET
vs TEN
@ ARI
@ MIA
@ CLE

@ ATL
@ JAC
@ ATL
@ KAN
@ SFO
@ DAL
@ TAM
@ SFO
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Week 15

Kurt Warner
Jamaal Charles
Knowshon Moreno
Andre Johnson
Anquan Boldin
Miles Austin
Garrett Hartley
Minnesota Vikings

Week 16

Kurt Warner
Frank Gore
Jamaal Charles
Andre Johnson
Vincent Jackson
Miles Austin
Garrett Hartley
Minnesota Vikings

Week 17

Ben Roethlisberger
Thomas Jones
Chris Johnson
Santonio Holmes
Miles Austin

Sidney Rice

Matt Prater

San Francisco 49ers

$2200
$645
$1350
$2040
$1610
$845
$530
$705
$9925

$2200
$1605
$645
$2040
$1400
$845
$530
$705
$9970

$2050
$1405
$1685
$1295
$845
$1005
$785
$600
$9670

@ DET
vs CLE
vs OAK
@ STL
@ DET
@ NOR
vs DAL
@ CAR

vs STL
vs DET
@ CIN
@ MIA
@ TEN
@ WAS
vs TAM
@ CHI

@ MIA
vs CIN

@ SEA
@ MIA
vs PHI

vs NYG
vs KAN
@ STL
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Week 1

Aaron Rodgers QB
Frank Gore RB
Maurice Jones-Drew RB
Greg Jennings WR
Marques Colston WR
Greg Olsen TE
Matt Prater K
Minnesota Vikings D/ST
Week 2

Aaron Rodgers QB
Frank Gore RB
Adrian Peterson RB
Hines Ward WR
Greg Jennings WR
Greg Olsen TE
Matt Prater K
Washington Redskins D/ST
Week 3

Drew Brees QB
Julius Jones RB
Frank Gore RB
Greg Jennings WR
Marques Colston WR
Dallas Clark TE
Robbie Gould K
Washington Redskins D/ST
Week 4

Jay Cutler QB
Willis McGahee RB
Adrian Peterson RB
Kevin Walter WR
Marques Colston WR
Dallas Clark TE
Robbie Gould K
San Francisco 49ers D/IST
Week 5

Ben Roethlisberger QB
Willis McGahee RB
Adrian Peterson RB
Derrick Mason WR
DeSean Jackson WR
Dallas Clark TE
Rob Bironas K
Minnesota Vikings D/ST
Week 6

Ben Roethlisberger QB
Maurice Jones-Drew RB
Adrian Peterson RB
Donald Driver WR
DeSean Jackson WR
John Carlson TE
Rob Bironas K
Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST
Week 7

Peyton Manning QB
Thomas Jones RB
Marion Barber RB
Donald Driver WR
Marques Colston WR
Steve Smith WR
Robbie Gould K
New York Giants D/ST

$1980
$1500
$1785
$1425
$1335
$630
$640
$655
$9950

$1980
$1500
$1970
$1170
$1425
$630
$640
$605
$9920

$2290
$885
$1545
$1445
$1360
$1150
$695
$605
$9975

$1945
$1150
$1970
$1110
$1360
$1150

$695

$575
$9955

$1885
$1150
$1975
$1095
$1080
$1150

$735

$675
$9745

$1885
$1820
$1975
$1150
$1080
$620
$750
$595
$9875

$2235
$1370
$1700
$1150
$1370
$640
$695
$690
$9850

Who Are Those Guys

vs CHI
@ ARI
@ IND
vs CHI
vs DET
@ GNB
@ CIN
@ CLE

vs CIN
vs SEA
@ DET
@ CHI
vs CIN
vs PIT
vs CLE
vs STL

@ BUF
vs CHI
@ MIN
@ STL
@ BUF
@ ARI
@ SEA
@ DET

vs DET
@ NWE
vs GNB
vs OAK
vs NYJ

vs SEA
vs DET
vs STL

@ DET
vs CIN
@ STL
vs CIN
vs TAM
@ TEN
vs IND
@ STL

vs CLE
vs STL
vs BAL
vs DET
@ OAK
vs ARI
@ NWE
vs STL

@ STL
@ OAK
vs ATL
@ CLE
@ MIA
vs ARI
@ CIN
vs ARI
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Week 8

Jay Cutler

Thomas Jones
Maurice Jones-Drew
Vincent Jackson
Marques Colston
Owen Daniels
Robbie Gould

San Diego Chargers

Week 9

Aaron Rodgers
Frank Gore

Maurice Jones-Drew
Nate Burleson
Marques Colston
Vernon Davis

Nick Folk
Philadelphia Eagles

Week 10

Drew Brees

Frank Gore

Adrian Peterson
Miles Austin
Visanthe Shiancoe
Vernon Davis
Sebastian Janikowski
Minnesota Vikings

Week 11

Drew Brees
Adrian Peterson
Chris Johnson
Steve Breaston
Percy Harvin
Brent Celek
Lawrence Tynes
Arizona Cardinals

Week 12

Aaron Rodgers
Joseph Addai
Chris Johnson
Vincent Jackson
Miles Austin
Visanthe Shiancoe
Nate Kaeding
Minnesota Vikings

Week 13

Tom Brady
Laurence Maroney
Chris Johnson
Reggie Wayne
Vincent Jackson
Greg Olsen

Nate Kaeding
Denver Broncos

Week 14

Tom Brady
Chris Johnson
Vincent Jackson
Miles Austin
Robert Meachem
Nate Kaeding

St. Louis Rams

$1985
$1375
$1840
$1355
$1380
$535
$695
$655
$9820

$2130
$1560
$1865
$765
$1390
$805
$710
$710
$9935

$2385
$1565
$2000
$810
$795
$805
$625
$705
$9690

$2425
$2015
$1625
$1120
$830
$795
$595
$615
$10020

$2205
$1530
$1625
$1380
$810
$800
$815
$705
$9870

$2260
$885
$1640
$1695
$1380
$665
$835
$595
$9955

$2290
$1675
$1380
$830
$910
$860
$560
$8505

vs CLE
vs MIA
@ TEN
vs OAK
vs ATL
@ BUF
vs CLE
vs OAK

@ TAM
vs TEN
vs KAN
vs DET
vs CAR
vs TEN
@ PHI

vs DAL

@ STL
vs CHI

vs DET
@ GNB
vs DET
vs CHI

vs KAN
vs DET

@ TAM
vs SEA
@ HOU
@ STL
vs SEA
@ CHI

vs ATL
@ STL

@ DET
@ HOU
vs ARI
vs KAN
vs OAK
vs CHI
vs KAN
vs CHI

@ MIA
@ MIA
@ IND
vs TEN
@ CLE
vs STL
@ CLE
@ KAN

vs CAR
vs STL
@ DAL
vs SDG
@ ATL
@ DAL
@ TEN

B B B B B B
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Week 15

Matt Schaub QB
Maurice Jones-Drew RB
Chris Johnson RB
Vincent Jackson WR
Robert Meachem WR
Mohamed Massaquoi WR
Nate Kaeding K
Houston Texans D/ST
Week 16

Eli Manning QB
Maurice Jones-Drew RB
Chris Johnson RB
Miles Austin WR
Robert Meachem WR
Vernon Davis TE
Nate Kaeding K
Philadelphia Eagles D/ST
Week 17

Matt Schaub QB
Maurice Jones-Drew RB
Chris Johnson RB
Miles Austin WR
Percy Harvin WR
Vernon Davis TE
Nate Kaeding K
Philadelphia Eagles D/ST

$2050
$1910
$1675
$1400
$910
$525
$880
$640
$9990

$2050
$1910
$1675
$845
$910
$840
$880
$735
$9845

$2075
$1910
$1685
$845
$850
$845
$890
$735
$9835

Who Are Those Guys

@ STL
vs IND
vs MIA
vs CIN
vs DAL
@ KAN
vs CIN
@ STL

vs CAR
@ NWE
vs SDG
@ WAS
vs TAM
vs DET
@ TEN
vs DEN

vs NWE
@ CLE
@ SEA
vs PHI

vs NYG
@ STL

vs WAS
@ DAL
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